
S.R
Fees 

Raseed No 
Enrollment No Email ID Mobile No Student Name

1

822 

13/07/2023 230064407 manishsam667@gmail.com 6396059674 Harshit Tiwari

2

834 

26/07/2023 230079507 sonubhandari8477@gmail.com 8477813140 Sanjay Singh

3

889 

18/08/2023 230107692 singhbhupendra493@gmail.com 7351182936 Bhupendra Singh

4

863                

2 /08/2023 230092116 sundarsingh123@gmail.com 9289395503 Sundar Singh

5

840 

27/7/2023 230083498 negip2919@gmail.com 6398854473 Priyanshu Negi

6

875 

04/08/2023 230095802 ks2487859@gmail.com 7819839773 Karan Singh

7

888 

17/08/2023 230107473 manishjuyalal911@gmail.com 6398656790 Manish Juyal

8

897 

27/09/2023 230117172 rikharisonu7@gmail.com 9389513602 Bhashkar Rikhari

9

779 

10/07/2023 230030642 kyash09876@gmail.com 9258530068 Yashwant Kumar

10

808 

12/07/2023 230074715 giribalam8@gmail.com 9410309916 Renu

11

812 

11/07/2023 230052584 manojrajwar001@gmail.com 9411705298 Ritu Goswami

12

814 

12/07/2023 230011853 joshipushpa2005@gmail.com 7517997154 Gauri Joshi

13

815 

13/07/2023 230060467 kavitabhartola@gmail.com 7017868783 Kavita Bhartola

14

823 

14/07/2023 230037841 rawatdigitalzone@gmail.com 7579455324 Shobha
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mailto:manishsam667@gmail.com
mailto:sonubhandari8477@gmail.com
mailto:singhbhupendra493@gmail.com
mailto:sundarsingh123@gmail.com
mailto:negip2919@gmail.com
mailto:ks2487859@gmail.com
mailto:manishjuyalal911@gmail.com
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15

816 

12/07/2023 230052942 priyankarawat05487@gmail.com 9456551772 Priyanka Rawat

16

844 

31/07/2023 230086423 mayalanjali187@gmail.com 8652616910 Anjali

17

854 

11/08/2023 230089397 kavitaaryadeghat@gmail.com 9639541428 Kavita Arya

18

849 

28/07/2023 230082321 bishtanita191@gmail.com 971794038 Anita

19

842 

27/07/2023 230016587 riyariya58488@gmail.com 9548168922 Neha

20

866 

01/08/2023 230088778 neetukala178@gmail.com 8077752608 Nirmala

21

867 

01/08/2023 230094408 bangarimamta5@gmail.com 7078233550 Mamta

22

817 

12/07/2023 230058071 tiwarideepanshu512@gmail.com 7900263505 Lata Tiwari

23

818 

14/07/2023 230061642 Premsinghrajwar89@gmail.com 9411393374 Bhawana Rajwar

24

807 

12/07/2023 230034321 monikabhartola47@gmail.com 7668215411 Monika bhartoula

25

835 

27/7/2023 230079164 meenaadhikarimeenaadhikari3@gmail.com7906550083 Meena

26

836 

27/07/2023 230079816 tanubisht3766@gmail.com 7906567269 Tanu

27

833 

25/07/2023 230076361 latabisht236@gmail.com 7505444712 Lata Bisht

28

845 

28/07/2023 230090109 pushpasharmapushpa2006@gmail.com9258069029 Pushpa Sharma

29

855 

01/08/2023 230054906 shobhabangari21@gmail.com 7060916780 Shobha Bangari

30

876 

07/08/2023 230084053 ramolapankaj51@gmail.com 9917947914 Sangeeta

mailto:priyankarawat05487@gmail.com
mailto:mayalanjali187@gmail.com
mailto:kavitaaryadeghat@gmail.com
mailto:bishtanita191@gmail.com
mailto:riyariya58488@gmail.com
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mailto:monikabhartola47@gmail.com
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mailto:ramolapankaj51@gmail.com


31

843 

31/07/2023 230084095 rawatbhumika162@gmail.com 9368518343 Bhumik Rawat

32

847 

28/07/2023 230086336 nrenu624@gmail.com 7505895516 Renu

33

839 

26/07/2023 230061673 khakriyalbhawan@gmail.com 8218746479 Bhawana 

34

832 

28/07/2023 230041722 jankirawatjanki2006@gmail.com 8938875898 Janki

35

841 

28/07/2023 230082146 kalpanarajwar7@gmail.com 8791051878 Kalpna Rajwar

36

803 

10/07/2023 230066639 Khushboogoswami440@gmail.com 8273818766 Khushboo

37

895 

19/09/2023 230116275 pinkibisht2006@gmail.com 9258582096 Priyanka

38

901 

29/09/2023 230118328 Ramas4218811@gmail.com 73028078752 Pushpa

39

899 

27/09/2023 630111358 nishakumari45280@gmail.com 8954553873 Lalita

40

902 

30/09/2023 230118368 bhagatarya27@gmail.com 7088732173 Vandana

41

880 

18/08/2023 230101344 lalitram742@gmail.com 7248220527 Kavita

42

805 

11/07/2023 230048267 goswamipayal666@gmail.com 9258426140 Payal

43

813 

14/07/2023 230062511 himanshikanyal028@gmail.com 7906946987 Himanshi

44

819 

12/07/2023 230061119 manojrajwar001@gmail.com 7500908632 Rashika

45

850 

31/07/2023 230086140 tarabasnal04@gmail.com 8859623023 Tara

46

896 

20/09/2023 230116518 sweetarajwar@gmail.com 9368966193 Sardha Rajwar

mailto:rawatbhumika162@gmail.com
mailto:nrenu624@gmail.com
mailto:khakriyalbhawan@gmail.com
mailto:jankirawatjanki2006@gmail.com
mailto:kalpanarajwar7@gmail.com
mailto:Khushboogoswami440@gmail.com
mailto:pinkibisht2006@gmail.com
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47

900 

27/07/2023 630112609 Bhup386@gmail.com 7464905608 Kalpana

48

898 

2709/2023 630112574 hemantkumar37631@gmail.com 7055842033 Jyoti

49

837 

26/07/2023 230082620 manishaarya24112005@gmail.com9639258878 Manisha 

50

878 

08/08/2023 230094072 msntslytilok88@gmail.com 9084231497 Ranjana

51

883 

14/10/2023 230103045 pooja7668pooja@gmail.com 6283983481 Anjali

52

853 

28/07/2023 230089025 manralbhumika2@gmail.com 6398507439 Bhumika Manral

53

846 

28/07/2023 230086139 negir1967@gmail.com 8393031849 Reena

54

868 

01/08/2023 230083562 mamtarawatmamta722@gmail.com8057691246 Mamta

55

886 

14/08/2023 230106563 aryarenu2075@gmail.com 8475080412 Renu

56

887 

14/08/2023 230106783 aryamahesh7085@gmail.com 9410575491 Hema

57

856 

09/08/2023 230090030 radhabishtradha2006@gmail.com 9634691160 Radha

58

848 

28/07/2023 230073935 dh632042@gmail.com 8791051878 Priya Bisht

59

852 

28/07/2023 230082595 manishamaithani841@gmail.com 8958959661 Manisha 

60

851 

31/07/2023 230086917 poojatanwal879135@gmail.com 9756961987 Pooja Tanwal

61

857 

3107/2023 230086611 bishtperrti644@gmail.com 8360265797 Preeti

62

869 

01/08/2023 230093731 geetabishtbabliya@gmail.com 9718367625 Geeta

mailto:Bhup386@gmail.com
mailto:hemantkumar37631@gmail.com
mailto:manishaarya24112005@gmail.com
mailto:msntslytilok88@gmail.com
mailto:pooja7668pooja@gmail.com
mailto:manralbhumika2@gmail.com
mailto:negir1967@gmail.com
mailto:mamtarawatmamta722@gmail.com
mailto:aryarenu2075@gmail.com
mailto:aryamahesh7085@gmail.com
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63

858 

31/07/2023 230092168 KHILPABLIYA1234@gmail.com 8360996160 Khilpa

64

865 

09/08/2023 230090277 hema05634@gmail.com 9411330010 Bhawna Rawat

65

864 

31/07/2023 230093300 papnoikumkum@gmail.com 9675174058 Kumkum Papnoi

66

802 

11/07/2023 230031041 bhawanagoswami905@gmail.com 7668847953 Hema

67

810 

11/07/2023 230045025 vermakomal9@gmail.com 6397025369 Komal

68

804 

11/07/2023 230056095 btanja734@gmail.com 9389413115 Tanuja Bisht

69

820 

19/07/2023 230072821 dollyreshwal@gmail.com 9528960423 Dauli Arya

70

829 

19/07/2023 230076901 manralshuveta@gmail.com 6396886144 Shweta Manral

71

828              

19 07/2023 230075620 lalitabisht972@gmail.com 7302861546 Anjali

72

830 

19/07/2023 230075031 komal263661@gmail.com 9627787583 Komal

73

811 

11/07/2023 230055363 rukhsarkhan3861@gmail.com 9258421172 Rukhsar

74

806 

10/07/2023 230040587 mg368081@gmail.com 9258393625 Pooja Bharti

75

801 

10/07/2023 230043464 goswamideepa781@gmail.com 7819835877 Deepa Goswami

76

821 

19/07/2023 230073180 vinodbavipno1@gmail.com 8192090279 Vinod Kumar

77

862 

31/07/2023 230088107 kgfdorado@gmail.com 7668871508 Deepak Singh

78

861 

31/07/2023 230092836 y9437522@gmail.com 9205084482 Yogesh Sihgh

mailto:KHILPABLIYA1234@gmail.com
mailto:hema05634@gmail.com
mailto:papnoikumkum@gmail.com
mailto:bhawanagoswami905@gmail.com
mailto:vermakomal9@gmail.com
mailto:btanja734@gmail.com
mailto:dollyreshwal@gmail.com
mailto:manralshuveta@gmail.com
mailto:lalitabisht972@gmail.com
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79

860 

31/07/2023 230088543 neerajkumar262727@gmail.com 8439285625 Neeraj kumar

80

859 

31/07/2023 230088820 basnalpushkarsingh@gmail.com 8126456859 Pushkar Singh

81

892 

30/08/2023 230111624 pradeeprawat783059@gmail.com 7830595802 Pradeep Singh

82

872 

01/08/2023 230094487 himanshuhimanshubisht47@gmail.com9927086819 Himanshu Singh

83

871 

01/08/2023 230094475 lalitsinghkatyura2006@gmail.com 8533865477 Lalit Singh

84

870 

01/08/2023 230094514 puransinghkatura3@gmail.com 7490057084 Bhanu Pratap Singh

85

885 

14/08/2023 230106454 naveenmehra953646@gmail.com 9536461935 Naveen Singh Mehra

86

890 

25/08/2023 230110831 gs9857058@gmail.com 8512095790 Gopal Singh

87

877 

05/08/2023 230096241 jagdishtamta58@gmail.com 8006686779 Jagdish Chandra

88

881 

14/08/2023 230102496 kishorkumar012986@gmail.com 7465025316 Kishor Kumar

89

882 

14/08/2023 230102566 hk2420513@gmail.com 9193614292 Himanshu

90

879 

11/08/2023 230097469 bhartipriyanshu320@gmail.com 6398534629 Priyanshu Bharit

91

873 

01/08/2023 230093219 rohithkohli521@gmail.com 230093219 Rajendra Prasad

92

894 

19/09/2023 230118321 Harshitb194@gmail.com 8279860433 Mayank Bisht

93
893 

18/09/2023 230116909 lakheaayish11@gmail.com 6396348584 Ayush Lakhera

94

809 

11/07/2023 230039463 yc138412@gmail.com 7668019026 Kunal

mailto:neerajkumar262727@gmail.com
mailto:basnalpushkarsingh@gmail.com
mailto:pradeeprawat783059@gmail.com
mailto:himanshuhimanshubisht47@gmail.com
mailto:lalitsinghkatyura2006@gmail.com
mailto:puransinghkatura3@gmail.com
mailto:naveenmehra953646@gmail.com
mailto:gs9857058@gmail.com
mailto:jagdishtamta58@gmail.com
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mailto:hk2420513@gmail.com
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mailto:yc138412@gmail.com
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95

874 

03/08/2023 230095333 rawaturmila587@gmail.com 9258608335 Urmila

96

831 

24/07/2023 230035615 prachisundriyal2006@gmail.com 8279723826 Prachi

97

825 

14/07/2023 230062706 bj7058030@gmail.com 9528560592 Bhawna Joshi

98

827 

19/07/2023 230035028 tctamta@gamil.com 9582613015 Nitesh Tamta

99 230106237 sharmdeepanshu0447@gmail.com 7906251659 Deepanhu Sharma

100

838 

26/07/2023 230083758 himanshujeena06@gmail.com 9548592511 Himanshu Bisht

101

891 

29/08/2023 230108961 manralaman@gmail.com 7302733728 Harshit Manral

S.R
Fees 

Raseed No 
Enrollment No Email ID Mobile No Student Name

1

822 

13/07/2023 230064407 manishsam667@gmail.com 6396059674 Harshit Tiwari

2

875 

04/08/2023 230095802 ks2487859@gmail.com 7819839773 Karan Singh

3

888 

17/08/2023 230107473 manishjuyalal911@gmail.com 6398656790 Manish Juyal

4

897 

27/09/2023 230117172 rikharisonu7@gmail.com 9389513602 Bhashkar Rikhari

5

779 

10/07/2023 230030642 kyash09876@gmail.com 9258530068 Yashwant Kumar

6

808 

12/07/2023 230074715 giribalam8@gmail.com 9410309916 Renu

BA. ( II Semester)  2023-24

mailto:rawaturmila587@gmail.com
mailto:prachisundriyal2006@gmail.com
mailto:bj7058030@gmail.com
mailto:tctamta@gamil.com
mailto:sharmdeepanshu0447@gmail.com
mailto:himanshujeena06@gmail.com
mailto:manralaman@gmail.com
mailto:manishsam667@gmail.com
mailto:ks2487859@gmail.com
mailto:manishjuyalal911@gmail.com
mailto:rikharisonu7@gmail.com
mailto:kyash09876@gmail.com
mailto:giribalam8@gmail.com


7

812 

11/07/2023 230052584 manojrajwar001@gmail.com 9411705298 Ritu Goswami

8

814 

12/07/2023 230011853 joshipushpa2005@gmail.com 7517997154 Gauri Joshi

9

815 

13/07/2023 230060467 kavitabhartola@gmail.com 7017868783 Kavita Bhartola

10

823 

14/07/2023 230037841 rawatdigitalzone@gmail.com 7579455324 Shobha

11

816 

12/07/2023 230052942 priyankarawat05487@gmail.com 9456551772 Priyanka Rawat

12

844 

31/07/2023 230086423 mayalanjali187@gmail.com 8652616910 Anjali

13

854 

11/08/2023 230089397 kavitaaryadeghat@gmail.com 9639541428 Kavita Arya

14

849 

28/07/2023 230082321 bishtanita191@gmail.com 971794038 Anita

15

842 

27/07/2023 230016587 riyariya58488@gmail.com 9548168922 Neha

16

867 

01/08/2023 230094408 bangarimamta5@gmail.com 7078233550 Mamta

17

817 

12/07/2023 230058071 tiwarideepanshu512@gmail.com 7900263505 Lata Tiwari

18

818 

14/07/2023 230061642 Premsinghrajwar89@gmail.com 9411393374 Bhawana Rajwar

19

807 

12/07/2023 230034321 monikabhartola47@gmail.com 7668215411 Monika bhartoula

20

835 

27/7/2023 230079164 meenaadhikarimeenaadhikari3@gmail.com7906550083 Meena

21

833 

25/07/2023 230076361 latabisht236@gmail.com 7505444712 Lata Bisht

22

845 

28/07/2023 230090109 pushpasharmapushpa2006@gmail.com9258069029 Pushpa Sharma

mailto:manojrajwar001@gmail.com
mailto:joshipushpa2005@gmail.com
mailto:kavitabhartola@gmail.com
mailto:rawatdigitalzone@gmail.com
mailto:priyankarawat05487@gmail.com
mailto:mayalanjali187@gmail.com
mailto:kavitaaryadeghat@gmail.com
mailto:bishtanita191@gmail.com
mailto:riyariya58488@gmail.com
mailto:bangarimamta5@gmail.com
mailto:tiwarideepanshu512@gmail.com
mailto:Premsinghrajwar89@gmail.com
mailto:monikabhartola47@gmail.com
mailto:meenaadhikarimeenaadhikari3@gmail.com
mailto:latabisht236@gmail.com
mailto:pushpasharmapushpa2006@gmail.com


23

855 

01/08/2023 230054906 shobhabangari21@gmail.com 7060916780 Shobha Bangari

24

876 

07/08/2023 230084053 ramolapankaj51@gmail.com 9917947914 Sangeeta

25

843 

31/07/2023 230084095 rawatbhumika162@gmail.com 9368518343 Bhumik Rawat

26

847 

28/07/2023 230086336 nrenu624@gmail.com 7505895516 Renu

27

839 

26/07/2023 230061673 khakriyalbhawan@gmail.com 8218746479 Bhawana 

28

832 

28/07/2023 230041722 jankirawatjanki2006@gmail.com 8938875898 Janki

29

841 

28/07/2023 230082146 kalpanarajwar7@gmail.com 8791051878 Kalpna Rajwar

30

803 

10/07/2023 230066639 Khushboogoswami440@gmail.com 8273818766 Khushboo

31

895 

19/09/2023 230116275 pinkibisht2006@gmail.com 9258582096 Priyanka

32

902 

30/09/2023 230118368 bhagatarya27@gmail.com 7088732173 Vandana

33

880 

18/08/2023 230101344 lalitram742@gmail.com 7248220527 Kavita

34

805 

11/07/2023 230048267 goswamipayal666@gmail.com 9258426140 Payal

35

813 

14/07/2023 230062511 himanshikanyal028@gmail.com 7906946987 Himanshi

36

819 

12/07/2023 230061119 manojrajwar001@gmail.com 7500908632 Rashika

37

850 

31/07/2023 230086140 tarabasnal04@gmail.com 8859623023 Tara

38

896 

20/09/2023 230116518 sweetarajwar@gmail.com 9368966193 Sardha Rajwar

mailto:shobhabangari21@gmail.com
mailto:ramolapankaj51@gmail.com
mailto:rawatbhumika162@gmail.com
mailto:nrenu624@gmail.com
mailto:khakriyalbhawan@gmail.com
mailto:jankirawatjanki2006@gmail.com
mailto:kalpanarajwar7@gmail.com
mailto:Khushboogoswami440@gmail.com
mailto:pinkibisht2006@gmail.com
mailto:bhagatarya27@gmail.com
mailto:lalitram742@gmail.com
mailto:goswamipayal666@gmail.com
mailto:himanshikanyal028@gmail.com
mailto:manojrajwar001@gmail.com
mailto:tarabasnal04@gmail.com
mailto:sweetarajwar@gmail.com


39

900 

27/07/2023 630112609 Bhup386@gmail.com 7464905608 Kalpana

40

898 

2709/2023 630112574 hemantkumar37631@gmail.com 7055842033 Jyoti

41

837 

26/07/2023 230082620 manishaarya24112005@gmail.com9639258878 Manisha 

42

878 

08/08/2023 230094072 msntslytilok88@gmail.com 9084231497 Ranjana

43

883 

14/10/2023 230103045 pooja7668pooja@gmail.com 6283983481 Anjali

44

853 

28/07/2023 230089025 manralbhumika2@gmail.com 6398507439 Bhumika Manral

45

846 

28/07/2023 230086139 negir1967@gmail.com 8393031849 Reena

46

868 

01/08/2023 230083562 mamtarawatmamta722@gmail.com8057691246 Mamta

47

886 

14/08/2023 230106563 aryarenu2075@gmail.com 8475080412 Renu

48

887 

14/08/2023 230106783 aryamahesh7085@gmail.com 9410575491 Hema

49

856 

09/08/2023 230090030 radhabishtradha2006@gmail.com 9634691160 Radha

50

848 

28/07/2023 230073935 dh632042@gmail.com 8791051878 Priya Bisht

51

852 

28/07/2023 230082595 manishamaithani841@gmail.com 8958959661 Manisha 

52

851 

31/07/2023 230086917 poojatanwal879135@gmail.com 9756961987 Pooja Tanwal

53

857 

3107/2023 230086611 bishtperrti644@gmail.com 8360265797 Preeti

54

869 

01/08/2023 230093731 geetabishtbabliya@gmail.com 9718367625 Geeta

mailto:Bhup386@gmail.com
mailto:hemantkumar37631@gmail.com
mailto:manishaarya24112005@gmail.com
mailto:msntslytilok88@gmail.com
mailto:pooja7668pooja@gmail.com
mailto:manralbhumika2@gmail.com
mailto:negir1967@gmail.com
mailto:mamtarawatmamta722@gmail.com
mailto:aryarenu2075@gmail.com
mailto:aryamahesh7085@gmail.com
mailto:radhabishtradha2006@gmail.com
mailto:dh632042@gmail.com
mailto:manishamaithani841@gmail.com
mailto:poojatanwal879135@gmail.com
mailto:bishtperrti644@gmail.com
mailto:geetabishtbabliya@gmail.com


55

858 

31/07/2023 230092168 KHILPABLIYA1234@gmail.com 8360996160 Khilpa

56

865 

09/08/2023 230090277 hema05634@gmail.com 9411330010 Bhawna Rawat

57

864 

31/07/2023 230093300 papnoikumkum@gmail.com 9675174058 Kumkum Papnoi

58

802 

11/07/2023 230031041 bhawanagoswami905@gmail.com 7668847953 Hema

59

810 

11/07/2023 230045025 vermakomal9@gmail.com 6397025369 Komal

60

804 

11/07/2023 230056095 btanja734@gmail.com 9389413115 Tanuja Bisht

61

820 

19/07/2023 230072821 dollyreshwal@gmail.com 9528960423 Dauli Arya

62

829 

19/07/2023 230076901 manralshuveta@gmail.com 6396886144 Shweta Manral

63

828              

19 07/2023 230075620 lalitabisht972@gmail.com 7302861546 Anjali

64

830 

19/07/2023 230075031 komal263661@gmail.com 9627787583 Komal

65

811 

11/07/2023 230055363 rukhsarkhan3861@gmail.com 9258421172 Rukhsar

66

801 

10/07/2023 230043464 goswamideepa781@gmail.com 7819835877 Deepa Goswami

67

821 

19/07/2023 230073180 vinodbavipno1@gmail.com 8192090279 Vinod Kumar

68

862 

31/07/2023 230088107 kgfdorado@gmail.com 7668871508 Deepak Singh

69

890 

25/08/2023 230110831 gs9857058@gmail.com 8512095790 Gopal Singh

70

877 

05/08/2023 230096241 jagdishtamta58@gmail.com 8006686779 Jagdish Chandra

mailto:KHILPABLIYA1234@gmail.com
mailto:hema05634@gmail.com
mailto:papnoikumkum@gmail.com
mailto:bhawanagoswami905@gmail.com
mailto:vermakomal9@gmail.com
mailto:btanja734@gmail.com
mailto:dollyreshwal@gmail.com
mailto:manralshuveta@gmail.com
mailto:lalitabisht972@gmail.com
mailto:komal263661@gmail.com
mailto:rukhsarkhan3861@gmail.com
mailto:goswamideepa781@gmail.com
mailto:vinodbavipno1@gmail.com
mailto:kgfdorado@gmail.com
mailto:jagdishtamta58@gmail.com


71

893 

18/09/2023 230116909 lakheaayish11@gmail.com 6396348584 Ayush Lakhera

72

809 

11/07/2023 230039463 yc138412@gmail.com 7668019026 Kunal

73

874 

03/08/2023 230095333 rawaturmila587@gmail.com 9258608335 Urmila

74

831 

24/07/2023 230035615 prachisundriyal2006@gmail.com 8279723826 Prachi

75

825 

14/07/2023 230062706 bj7058030@gmail.com 9528560592 Bhawna Joshi

S.R
Fees 

Raseed No /
Enrollment No Email ID Mobile No Student Name

1

905               

26-10-2023 SSJUUA2233010091 umarajawar25@gmail.com 8595707821 uma

2

911            

30-10-2023 SSJUUA2233010078 catepooja6100@gmail.com 7302021596 Pooja Bangari

3

919            

30-10-2023 SSJUUA2233010043 nbhawna03@gmail.com 9458359103 Bhanwna Negi

4

929            

30-10-2023 SSJUUA2233010071 Nehabasnal922@gmail.com 7983823921 Neha

5

940 

30/10/2023 SSJUUA2233010053 Karah181618@gmail.com 7983768380 Geeta Bhandri

6

936            

01-11-2023 SSJUUA2233010058 Hemarawatrawat40@gmail.com 6396679335 Hema

7

971                

04-11-2023 SSJUUA2233010046 dr4446372@gmail.com 9520506382 Deepa

8

967              

04-11-2023 SSJUUA2233010051 RawatGoyotri333gmail.com 9760488021 Gayatri 

B.Sc ( II Semester)  2023-24

B.A III Sem2023-24

mailto:lakheaayish11@gmail.com
mailto:yc138412@gmail.com
mailto:rawaturmila587@gmail.com
mailto:prachisundriyal2006@gmail.com
mailto:bj7058030@gmail.com
mailto:umarajawar25@gmail.com
mailto:catepooja6100@gmail.com
mailto:nbhawna03@gmail.com
mailto:Nehabasnal922@gmail.com
mailto:Karah181618@gmail.com
mailto:Hemarawatrawat40@gmail.com
mailto:dr4446372@gmail.com


9

980             

04-11-2023 SSJUUA2233010080 Saritabisht006@gmail.com 8393072352 Preeti

10

971             

04-11-2023 SSJUUA2233010082 harishmehra1991@gmail.com 9582481822 Renu

11

973             

04-11-2023 SSJUUA2233010052 Negigeeta0504@gmail.com 7248804067 Geeta

12

1010          

11-12-2023 SSJUUA2233010090 tulsi6rawat@gmail.com 6395951953 Tulsi

13

1009          

06-12-2023 SSJUUA2233010095 xashodoyoshodoyosha@gmail.com8557009266 Yashoda

14

1002          

28-11-2023 SSJUUA2233010060 Jyotirawat01610765@gmail.com 9258433047 Jyoti Rawat

15

924              

30-10-2023 SSJUUA2233010066 Satlapallaxmi2@gmail.com 9027762381 Laxmi

16

987            

18-11-2023 SSJUUA2233010085 sanjnarawt3262@gmail.com 7037870109 Sanjana Rawat0

17

1001   

21/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010099 Rajnirikhari027@gmail.com 7251847124 Rajni Rikhari

18

1004   

01/12/2023 SSJUUA2233010047 deepikaneginegi@61 9258367689 Bhanwna Negi

19

993     

21/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010089 Tanujapokhriyal021@gmail.com 9456377883 Tanuja

20

920 

30/10/2023 SSJUUA2233010079 manralpooja246@gmail.com 8532908803 Pooja Manral

21

933 

03/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010087 seemabahuguna665@gmail.com 7417556788 Seema

22

931 

03/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010054 bangariharshita014@gmail.com 7217580663      Harshita Bangari

23

923 

30/10/2023 SSJUUA2233010093 sanwalvinita3@gmail.com 7247814756 Vinita Sanwal

24

921 

30/10/2023 SSJUUA2233010092 Vinitamanral462@gmail.com 7251809470 Vinita Manral

mailto:Saritabisht006@gmail.com
mailto:harishmehra1991@gmail.com
mailto:Negigeeta0504@gmail.com
mailto:tulsi6rawat@gmail.com
mailto:xashodoyoshodoyosha@gmail.com
mailto:Jyotirawat01610765@gmail.com
mailto:Satlapallaxmi2@gmail.com
mailto:sanjnarawt3262@gmail.com
mailto:Rajnirikhari027@gmail.com
about:blank
mailto:Tanujapokhriyal021@gmail.com
mailto:manralpooja246@gmail.com
mailto:seemabahuguna665@gmail.com
mailto:bangariharshita014@gmail.com
mailto:sanwalvinita3@gmail.com
mailto:Vinitamanral462@gmail.com


25

918 

30/10/2023 SSJUUA2233010065 belwallaxmi83@gmail.com 6397826289 Laxmi

26

932 

30/10/2023 SSJUUA2233010063 lalitabisht972@gmail.com 7302861546 Lalita Bisht

27

972 

04/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010038 Rawatarti65202@gmail.com 9789273251 Arti

28

1017 

22/12/2023 SSJUUA2233010069 meenubisht0099@gmail.com 8360996160 MeenaKshi

29

979 

17/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010098 laliram742@gmail.com 7248220527 Neesha

30

1005 

28/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010073 aryanaina186@gmail.com 9627833090 Neha Arya

31

915 

30/10/2023 SSJUUA2233010084 nriya4208@gmail.com 9258277917 Riya

32

978 

04/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010095 preetiarya042006@gmail.com 8218363023 Chandani

33

1006 

29/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010070 na1966524@gmail.com 6398049780 Nayna Rary

34

928 

30/10/2023 SSJUUA2233010076 Nr8323935@gmail.com 9258330440 Nisha Rawat

35

906 

27/10/2023 SSJUUA2233010026 rohitsingh9758214781@gmail.com 6396924471 Rohit Singh

36

1011        

16/12/2023 SSJUUA2233010001 7895037653 Shekhar Chandra

37

925 

30/10/2023 SSJUUA2233010035 va080630@gmail.com 6398747146 Vivek

38

937 

03/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010029 SurajBangari53@gmail.com 9084040388 Suraj Bangari

39

957 

04/11/2003 SSJUUA2233010028 Katyurashubham@gmail.com 7248266962 Shubham

mailto:belwallaxmi83@gmail.com
mailto:lalitabisht972@gmail.com
mailto:Rawatarti65202@gmail.com
mailto:meenubisht0099@gmail.com
mailto:laliram742@gmail.com
mailto:aryanaina186@gmail.com
mailto:nriya4208@gmail.com
mailto:preetiarya042006@gmail.com
mailto:na1966524@gmail.com
mailto:Nr8323935@gmail.com
mailto:rohitsingh9758214781@gmail.com
mailto:va080630@gmail.com
mailto:SurajBangari53@gmail.com
mailto:Katyurashubham@gmail.com


40

964 

04/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010031 surajbhandari1414@gmail.com 8218925983 Suraj Bhandari

41

917 

30/10/2023 SSJUUA2233010032 tararawat863@gmail.com 7534071391 Tara Singh Negi

42

909 

30/10/2023 SSJUUA2233010005 dk3538009@gmail.com 9368747386 Deepak Kumar

43

912 

30/10/2023 SSJUUA2233010003 anandkatyura353@gmail.com 7417447332 Anand Singh

44

916 

30/10/2023 SSJUUA2233010097 lalitsinghbisht704@gmail.com 9568990067 Lalita Singh Bisht

45

997 

20/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010004 manralchetan74@gmail.com 9720229435 Chetan Manral

46

998 

20/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010024 pushkarsingh4947@gmail.come 7088711838 Pushkar Singh

47

999 

20/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010009 hemu71871@gmail.com 9528839720 Hemant Singh

48

904 

26/10/2023 SSJUUA2233010020 mamatkoti@gmail.com 9997284833 Mahendra Singh

49

907 

27/10/2023 SSJUUA2233010018 khatikhushal70@gmail.com 7055889597 Khushal Singh

50

908 

27/10/2023 SSJUUA2233010017 khushalsatyapal005@gmail.com 8077593924 Khushal Singh

51

939 

01/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010019 lalitpopliyal@gmail.com 7818959018 Lalit Pipliyal

52

981 

04/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010011 indarsinghbisht7935@gmail.com 7534032634 Inder Singh Bisht

53

975 

04/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010025 Rohitrawat4127@gmail.com 8937040613 Rohit Rawat

mailto:surajbhandari1414@gmail.com
mailto:tararawat863@gmail.com
mailto:dk3538009@gmail.com
mailto:anandkatyura353@gmail.com
mailto:lalitsinghbisht704@gmail.com
mailto:manralchetan74@gmail.com
mailto:pushkarsingh4947@gmail.come
mailto:hemu71871@gmail.com
mailto:mamatkoti@gmail.com
mailto:khatikhushal70@gmail.com
mailto:khushalsatyapal005@gmail.com
mailto:lalitpopliyal@gmail.com
mailto:indarsinghbisht7935@gmail.com
mailto:Rohitrawat4127@gmail.com


54

1012        

16/12/2023 SSJUUA2233010027 geetaarya1218@gmail.com 7668799460 Sachin Arya

55

938 

01/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010096 Ks5413221@gmail.com 7078520330 Karan Singh

56

963 

03/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010022 navi38494@gmail.com 9690761814 Naveen chandra

57

1018 

30/12/2023 SSJUUA2233010034 virendraghugtiyal@gmail.com 7579025696 Virendra Singh

58

913 

30/10/2023 SSJUUA2233010041 bhawanagoswami905@gmail.com 7668847953 Bhawana Goswami

59

986 

18/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010075 nikitamehra929@gmail.com 8077116990 Nikita  Mehra

60

983 

17/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010057 kumarihimanshi244@gmail.com 9410510468 Hema

61

977 

04/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010049 katyuradiksha31@gmail.com 9458902173 Diksha Katyura

62

976 

04/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010062 nkanchan2320@gmail.com 7906217398 Kanchan

63

965 

04/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010083 8588006815 Renu Rawat

64

934 

30/10/2023 SSJUUA2233010064 mehtalata33@gmail.com 9458938029 Lata

65

927 

30/10/2023 SSJUUA2233010037 uanjli922@gmail.com 8279403677 Anjali Upadyay

66

926 

30/10/2023 SSJUUA2233010074 nikitanikitabisht316@gmail.com 6396021559 Nikita Bisht

67

922 

30/10/2023 SSJUUA2233010077 pr7691261@gmail.com 8439906324 Pinki Rawat

68

1007 

29/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010059 himaniarya45@gmail.com 9258422456 Himani 

mailto:geetaarya1218@gmail.com
mailto:Ks5413221@gmail.com
mailto:navi38494@gmail.com
mailto:virendraghugtiyal@gmail.com
mailto:bhawanagoswami905@gmail.com
mailto:nikitamehra929@gmail.com
mailto:kumarihimanshi244@gmail.com
mailto:katyuradiksha31@gmail.com
mailto:nkanchan2320@gmail.com
mailto:mehtalata33@gmail.com
mailto:uanjli922@gmail.com
mailto:nikitanikitabisht316@gmail.com
mailto:pr7691261@gmail.com
mailto:himaniarya45@gmail.com


69

903 

26/10/2023 SSJUUA2233010044 mehrabhumika627@gmail.com 9258577904 Bhumika

70

982 

17/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010039 babitagoswami1373@gmail.com 8273301174 Babita

71

914 

30/10/2023 SSJUUA2233010055 hemagoswami7456@gmail.com 7456970460 Hema

72

996 

23/1/2024 SSJUUA2233010036 anus2158@gmail.com 8630662785 Anjli

73 SSJUUA2233010050 bangariganga612@gmail.com 8077496270 Ganga

74

994/ 

23/1/2024 SSJUUA2233010072 mayalneha5@gmail.com 8630572749 Neha

75

995 

23/1/2024 SSJUUA2233010061 kajalkajalarya74@gmail.com 7820045077 Kajal

76 SSJUUA2233010040 Basnalbhawana632@gmail.com 8077176426 Bhawana Basnal

77

968 

04/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010007 9027069152 Rashmi

78

969 

04/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010004 Komalpapnoi@gmail.com 9354543793 Komal

79

970 

04/11/2023 SSJUUA2233010005 Kishorchandrakala@gmail.com 9258103301 Mamta 

S.R
Fees 

Raseed No /
Enrollment No Email ID Mobile No Student Name

1
1011        

16/12/2023
SSJUUA2233010001 7895037653 Shekhar Chandra

2
912 

30/10/2023
SSJUUA2233010003 anandkatyura353@gmail.com 7417447332 Anand Singh

B.Sc III Sem2023-24

B.A IV Sem 2023-24

mailto:mehrabhumika627@gmail.com
mailto:babitagoswami1373@gmail.com
mailto:hemagoswami7456@gmail.com
mailto:anus2158@gmail.com
mailto:bangariganga612@gmail.com
mailto:mayalneha5@gmail.com
mailto:kajalkajalarya74@gmail.com
mailto:Basnalbhawana632@gmail.com
mailto:Komalpapnoi@gmail.com
mailto:Kishorchandrakala@gmail.com
mailto:anandkatyura353@gmail.com


3
997 

20/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010004 manralchetan74@gmail.com 9720229435 Chetan Manral

4
909 

30/10/2023
SSJUUA2233010005 dk3538009@gmail.com 9368747386 Deepak Kumar

5
999 

20/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010009 hemu71871@gmail.com 9528839720 Hemant Singh

6
981 

04/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010011 indarsinghbisht7935@gmail.com 7534032634 Inder Singh Bisht

7
908 

27/10/2023
SSJUUA2233010017 khushalsatyapal005@gmail.com 8077593924 Khushal Singh

8
907 

27/10/2023
SSJUUA2233010018 khatikhushal70@gmail.com 7055889597 Khushal Singh

9
939 

01/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010019 lalitpopliyal@gmail.com 7818959018 Lalit Pipliyal

10
904 

26/10/2023
SSJUUA2233010020 mamatkoti@gmail.com 9997284833 Mahendra Singh

11
963 

03/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010022 navi38494@gmail.com 9690761814 Naveen chandra

12
998 

20/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010024 pushkarsingh4947@gmail.come 7088711838 Pushkar Singh

13
975 

04/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010025 Rohitrawat4127@gmail.com 8937040613 Rohit Rawat

14
906 

27/10/2023
SSJUUA2233010026 rohitsingh9758214781@gmail.com 6396924471 Rohit Singh

15
1012        

16/12/2023
SSJUUA2233010027 geetaarya1218@gmail.com 7668799460 Sachin Arya

16
957 

04/11/2003
SSJUUA2233010028 Katyurashubham@gmail.com 7248266962 Shubham

17
937 

03/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010029 SurajBangari53@gmail.com 9084040388 Suraj Bangari

18
964 

04/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010031 surajbhandari1414@gmail.com 8218925983 Suraj Bhandari

19
917 

30/10/2023
SSJUUA2233010032 tararawat863@gmail.com 7534071391 Tara Singh Negi

20
1018 

30/12/2023
SSJUUA2233010034 virendraghugtiyal@gmail.com 7579025696 Virendra Singh

21
925 

30/10/2023
SSJUUA2233010035 va080630@gmail.com 6398747146 Vivek

22
996 

23/1/2024
SSJUUA2233010036 anus2158@gmail.com 8630662785 Anjli

23
927 

30/10/2023
SSJUUA2233010037 uanjli922@gmail.com 8279403677 Anjali Upadyay

24
972 

04/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010038 Rawatarti65202@gmail.com 9789273251 Arti

25
982 

17/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010039 babitagoswami1373@gmail.com 8273301174 Babita

26 SSJUUA2233010040 Basnalbhawana632@gmail.com 8077176426 Bhawana Basnal

27
913 

30/10/2023
SSJUUA2233010041 bhawanagoswami905@gmail.com 7668847953 Bhawana Goswami

28
919            

30-10-2023
SSJUUA2233010043 nbhawna03@gmail.com 9458359103 Bhanwna Negi

29
903 

26/10/2023
SSJUUA2233010044 mehrabhumika627@gmail.com 9258577904 Bhumika

30
971                

04-11-2023
SSJUUA2233010046 dr4446372@gmail.com 9520506382 Deepa

31
1004   

01/12/2023
SSJUUA2233010047 deepikaneginegi@61 9258367689 Bhanwna Negi

32
977 

04/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010049 katyuradiksha31@gmail.com 9458902173 Diksha Katyura

33 SSJUUA2233010050 bangariganga612@gmail.com 8077496270 Ganga

34
967              

04-11-2023
SSJUUA2233010051 Rawatgoyotri333gmail.com 9760488021 Gayatri 

35
973             

04-11-2023
SSJUUA2233010052 Negigeeta0504@gmail.com 7248804067 Geeta

mailto:manralchetan74@gmail.com
mailto:dk3538009@gmail.com
mailto:hemu71871@gmail.com
mailto:indarsinghbisht7935@gmail.com
mailto:khushalsatyapal005@gmail.com
mailto:khatikhushal70@gmail.com
mailto:lalitpopliyal@gmail.com
mailto:mamatkoti@gmail.com
mailto:navi38494@gmail.com
mailto:pushkarsingh4947@gmail.come
mailto:Rohitrawat4127@gmail.com
mailto:rohitsingh9758214781@gmail.com
mailto:geetaarya1218@gmail.com
mailto:Katyurashubham@gmail.com
mailto:SurajBangari53@gmail.com
mailto:surajbhandari1414@gmail.com
mailto:tararawat863@gmail.com
mailto:virendraghugtiyal@gmail.com
mailto:va080630@gmail.com
mailto:anus2158@gmail.com
mailto:uanjli922@gmail.com
mailto:Rawatarti65202@gmail.com
mailto:babitagoswami1373@gmail.com
mailto:Basnalbhawana632@gmail.com
mailto:bhawanagoswami905@gmail.com
mailto:nbhawna03@gmail.com
mailto:mehrabhumika627@gmail.com
mailto:dr4446372@gmail.com
about:blank
mailto:katyuradiksha31@gmail.com
mailto:bangariganga612@gmail.com
mailto:Negigeeta0504@gmail.com


36
940 

30/10/2023
SSJUUA2233010053 Karah181618@gmail.com 7983768380 Geeta Bhandri

37
931 

03/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010054 bangariharshita014@gmail.com 7217580663 Harshita Bangari

38
914 

30/10/2023
SSJUUA2233010055 hemagoswami7456@gmail.com 7456970460 Hema

39
983 

17/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010057 kumarihimanshi244@gmail.com 9410510468 Hema

40
936            

01-11-2023
SSJUUA2233010058 Hemarawatrawat40@gmail.com 6396679335 Hema

41
1007 

29/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010059 himaniarya45@gmail.com 9258422456 Himani 

42
1002          

28-11-2023
SSJUUA2233010060 Jyotirawat01610765@gmail.com 9258433047 Jyoti Rawat

43
995 

23/1/2024
SSJUUA2233010061 kajalkajalarya74@gmail.com 7820045077 Kajal

44
976 

04/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010062 nkanchan2320@gmail.com 7906217398 Kanchan

45
932 

30/10/2023
SSJUUA2233010063 lalitabisht972@gmail.com 7302861546 Lalita Bisht

46
934 

30/10/2023
SSJUUA2233010064 mehtalata33@gmail.com 9458938029 Lata

47
918 

30/10/2023
SSJUUA2233010065 belwallaxmi83@gmail.com 6397826289 Laxmi

48
924              

30-10-2023
SSJUUA2233010066 Satlapallaxmi2@gmail.com 9027762381 Laxmi

49
1017 

22/12/2023
SSJUUA2233010069 meenubisht0099@gmail.com 8360996160 Meenakshi

50
1006 

29/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010070 na1966524@gmail.com 6398049780 Nayna Rary

51
929            

30-10-2023
SSJUUA2233010071 Nehabasnal922@gmail.com 7983823921 Neha

52
994/ 

23/1/2024
SSJUUA2233010072 mayalneha5@gmail.com 8630572749 Neha

53
1005 

28/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010073 aryanaina186@gmail.com 9627833090 Neha Arya

54
926 

30/10/2023
SSJUUA2233010074 nikitanikitabisht316@gmail.com 6396021559 Nikita Bisht

55
986 

18/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010075 nikitamehra929@gmail.com 8077116990 Nikita  Mehra

56
928 

30/10/2023
SSJUUA2233010076 Nr8323935@gmail.com 9258330440 Nisha Rawat

57
922 

30/10/2023
SSJUUA2233010077 pr7691261@gmail.com 8439906324 Pinki Rawat

58
911            

30-10-2023
SSJUUA2233010078 catepooja6100@gmail.com 7302021596 Pooja Bangari

59
920 

30/10/2023
SSJUUA2233010079 manralpooja246@gmail.com 8532908803 Pooja Manral

60
980             

04-11-2023
SSJUUA2233010080 Saritabisht006@gmail.com 8393072352 Preeti

61
971             

04-11-2023
SSJUUA2233010082 harishmehra1991@gmail.com 9582481822 Renu

62
965 

04/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010083 8588006815 Renu Rawat

63
915 

30/10/2023
SSJUUA2233010084 nriya4208@gmail.com 9258277917 Riya

64
987            

18-11-2023
SSJUUA2233010085 sanjnarawt3262@gmail.com 7037870109 Sanjana Rawat

65
933 

03/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010087 seemabahuguna665@gmail.com 7417556788 Seema

66
993     

21/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010089 Tanujapokhriyal021@gmail.com 9456377883 Tanuja

67
1010          

11-12-2023
SSJUUA2233010090 tulsi6rawat@gmail.com 6395951953 Tulsi

68
905               

26-10-2023
SSJUUA2233010091 umarajawar25@gmail.com 8595707821 uma

mailto:Karah181618@gmail.com
mailto:bangariharshita014@gmail.com
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mailto:Saritabisht006@gmail.com
mailto:harishmehra1991@gmail.com
mailto:nriya4208@gmail.com
mailto:sanjnarawt3262@gmail.com
mailto:seemabahuguna665@gmail.com
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mailto:umarajawar25@gmail.com


69
921 

30/10/2023
SSJUUA2233010092 Vinitamanral462@gmail.com 7251809470 Vinita Manral

70
923 

30/10/2023 
SSJUUA2233010093 sanwalvinita3@gmail.com 7247814756 Vinita Sanwal

71
1009          

06-12-2023
SSJUUA2233010095 xashodoyoshodoyosha@gmail.com8557009266 Yashoda

72
978 

04/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010095 preetiarya042006@gmail.com 8218363023 Chandani

73
938 

01/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010096 Ks5413221@gmail.com 7078520330 Karan Singh

74
916 

30/10/2023
SSJUUA2233010097 lalitsinghbisht704@gmail.com 9568990067 Lalit Singh Bisht

75
979 

17/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010098 laliram742@gmail.com 7248220527 Neesha

76
1001   

21/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010099 Rajnirikhari027@gmail.com 7251847124 Rajni Rikhari

77
968 

04/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010007 9027069152 Rashmi

78
969 

04/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010004 Komalpapnoi@gmail.com 9354543793 Komal

79
970 

04/11/2023
SSJUUA2233010005 Kishorchandrakala@gmail.com 9258103301 Mamta 

S.R
Fees 

Raseed No /
Enrollment No Email ID Mobile No Student Name

1
1023 

10/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770097 kalpanajoshi09870987@gmail.com 9411334956 Kalpana joshi

2
1031 

09/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770063 bhawnamanral693@gmail.com 7906949002 Bhawana

3
1026 

10/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770107 Durgapalvishal17@gmail.com 8077623491 Mhima

4
1022 

10/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770095 jg5462368@gmail.com 8279308782 Jyoti

5
1080 

23/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770134 yashuj032@gmail.com 7248614287 Yashoda

6
1077 

23/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770073 9012276128 Deepika

7
1050 

12/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770056 anjlibisht5736@gmail.com 9258451010 Anjali

8
1063 

16/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770012 gtamta243@gmail.com 7291861609 Gaurav

9
1066 

16/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770025 ak9190959@gmail.com 9555642369 Manoj Kumar

10
1057 

16/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770096 jyotibangari@gmail.com 7668474852 Jyoti

11
1027 

10/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770076 Divyatawat19955@gmail.com 7417168458 Divya

12
1062 

16/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770030 neerajgoswamineerajgoswami67@gmail.com7060414760 Neeraj Nath

13 SSJUUA2133770075 kanarithaud@gmail.com 9627574233 Disha Mehata

14
1060 

16/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770083 gunjanbangari25@gmail.con 9258502771 Gunjan Bngari

15
1090 

25/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770079 Geetabalodi04@gmaill.com 8218077865 Geeta

16 SSJUUA2133770081 geetaarya26073@gmail.com 9258572912 Geeta Arya

B.Sc  IV Sem 2023-24

B.A III Year 2023-24
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17 SSJUUA2133770001 aryanmahori15@gmail.com 9027559573 Aryan Mahori

18
1024 10/01 

2024
SSJUUA20330085 Rakeshnain345@gmail.com 7717500621 Rakesh Kumar Nain

19
1025 

10/01/2024
SSJUUA20330103 kumarhemant2019hemat@gmail.com8860677512 Himanshu

20
1047 

11/01/2024
SSJUUA20330117 ashishrawat54269@gmail.com 7830795115 Ashish  Rawat

21 SSJUUA2133770018 lalk35627@gmail.com 9568740057 Kanhaiya Lal

22
1039 

10/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770067 Deepabaguna9@gmail.com 9411794265 Deepa Baguna

23
1055 

16/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770098 kavitabangari50@gmail.com 7457096129 Kavita

24
1067 

16/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770052 nkohali461@gmail.com 7579443890 Yogeha Chandr

25
1078 

23/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770108 9258464059 Mamta

26
1093 

30/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770129 9548025248 Shalu

27
1056 

16/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770050 Rawatgeeta179@gmail.com 7818857805 Geeta

28
1065 

16/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770013 ghanshaym705534@gmail.com 7456808743 Ghanshayam Kala

29
1054 

12/01/2024
SSJUUA20330035 rawatminasi58@gmail.com 7465881546 Minaxi

30
1076 

23/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770087 Hemabangari258@gmail.com 7505602064 Hema

31
1038 

10/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770132 suneetarawat205@gmail.com 6397825517 Suneeta

32
1059 

16/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770130 Sheetal100201@gmail.com 9389722967 Sheetal

33
1040 

10/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770084 Bhuwankohli991@gmail.com 9410568317 Hansi

34
1075 

23/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770016 Inderkumarjaspur01@gmail.com 9410360041 Indra Kumar

35
1032 

09/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770064 db0083019@gmail.com 8077840171 Bhumika

36
1036 

11/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770021 kuberrawat2004@gmail.com 9027289692 Kuber

37
1071 

16/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770146 radhabhandari2111@gmail.com 8192862467 Rada Bhandari

38
1087 

24/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770114 7535065970 Minakshi

39
1064 

16/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770127 Chandraharshit13@gmail.com 7817059076 Riya

40
1068 

16/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770054 Anjalirawat60063@gmail.com 8077045373 Anjali

41
1051 

12/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770126 renu24511@gmail.com 9258502339 Renu Bisht

42
1079 

23/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770060 bhawanatiwari4124@gmail.com 8193881449 Bhawana Tiwari

43
1091 

25/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770092 himanshihimanshi..225@gmail.com7454978529 Himanshi

44
1092 

02/02/2024
SSJUUA2133770101 kavitaarya0104@gmail.com 9548156276 Kavita Arya

45
1053 

12/01/2024
SSJUUA20330036 jyotiBisht1706@gmail.com 7902143862 Jyoti

46 SSJUUA2133770104 khushiaryakhushi398@gmail.com 8938032457 Khushi

47
1070 

16/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770105 komalbahagana929@gmail.com 8267805835 Komal

48
1048 

11/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770046 Sonojghwgtiya@gmail.com 7895118744 Suraj Singh

49
1088 

24/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770120 rwtpooja50@gmail.com 7818058526 Pooja
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mailto:Hemabangari258@gmail.com
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mailto:db0083019@gmail.com
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mailto:jyotiBisht1706@gmail.com
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mailto:komalbahagana929@gmail.com
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mailto:rwtpooja50@gmail.com


50
1034 

10/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770078 gayatritawat178@gmail.com 8273081878 Gayatei

51
1052 

12/01/2024
SSJUUA20330053 manralshiwani44@gmail.com 7456971878 Shivani

52
1061 

16/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770029 ngiri@gmail.com 7455964106 Naveen

53
1037 

10/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770007 RIderdeepak96@gmail.com 9528170913 Deepak Bhartola

54
1058 

16/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770131 rikhrisony@gmail.com 9528042435 Soni

55
1041 

10/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770099 kavitabangri@gmail.com 9258498023 Kavita Bangari

56
1081 

23/01/2024
SSJUUA20330065 Pankajmanral403@gmail.com 7417712851 Pnkaj Singh Manral

57
1089 

24/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770085 harshitarawat191@gmail.com 8218939547 Harshita

58
1069 

16/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770006 cp6136447@gmail.com 9711760689 Chander Prakash

59
1082 

24/01/2024
SSJUUA20330014 manralsunita595@gmail.com 8384856928 Sunita Manral

60 SSJUUA2133770043 sundarsingh78270@gmail.com 7678169915 Sundar Singh

61
1035 

10/01/2024
SSJUUA2133770094 JankiBisht45259@gmail.com 7464805179 Janki

 B.Sc. III Year2023-24
62

1044 

10/01/2024
SSJUUS2133780004 rawihimanshu@gmail.com 9068612163 Himanshu

63
1049  

15/01/2024
SSJUUS2133780007 patwaltanuj987@gmail.com 7579057291 Tanuj Patwal

64
1033 

10/01/2024
SSJUUS2133780005 manishsam667@gmail.com 9389023323 Mayank

65
1043 

10/01/2024
SSJUUS2133780002 Chandrakishor@556612@gmail.com7579129415 Chandra

66
1042 

10/01/2024
SSJUUS2133780001 upadhyayankit819@gmail.com 8474842632 knkit

67
1028 

09/01/2024
SSJUUS2133780012 mansirajwar474@gmail.com 9410748436 Mansi

68
1029 

09/01/2024
SSJUUS2133780009 nanralbhawana81@gmail.com 7310685216 Bhawna

69
1030 

09/01/2024
SSJUUS2133780008 babita04853@gmail.com 9258476228 Babita

70
1021  

02/01/2024
SSJUUS2133780013 Neetub501@gmail.com 7457081478 Neetu

71
1072  

18/01/2024
SSJUUS2133780014 yashodamayal@gmail.com 9368909952 Yashoda

72 SSJUUS2133780011 ritusarkhi@gmail.com 9258487894 Ritu

S.R
Fees 

Raseed No /
Enrollment No Email ID Mobile No Student Name

1
955 

03/11/2023
SSJUPA2233190004 geetapapnoi@gmail.com 9389860046 Geeta

2
952 

03/11/2023
SSJUPA2233190003 deepikapanday202@gmail.com 8057499854 Deepika

3
954 

03/11/2023
SSJUPA2233190005 priyankabaguguna77@gmail.com 8506925184 Priyanka

4
953 

03/11/2023
SSJUPA2233190002 6399286710 Anju

5
1003 

22/11/2023
SSJUPA20330021 riyatiwari62037@gmail.com 8477942184 Riya Tiwari

6
948 

03/11/2023
SSJUPA2233230004 kathayatkrishna088@gmail.com 8393968125 Krishna

7
950 

03/11/2023
SSJUPA2233230006 poojajeenapooja570@gmail.com 9045474172 Pooja

M.A. All (III Semester)  2023-24
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8
947 

03/11/2023
SSJUPA2233230007 pritiarya930@gmail.com 6397932598 Sarojini Arya

9
946 

03/11/2023
SSJUPA2233230008 rahwatshushila70@gmail.com 8006599740 Sushila Rawat

10
956 

03/11/2023
SSJUPA2233230001 shivamkumar19121999@gmail.com9675919271 Shivam Kumar

11
941 

04/11/2023
SSJUPA2233230002 surajmehta57@gmail.com 9411132101 Suraj Mehra

12
961 

03/11/2023
SSJUPA2233160004 hpanjeyk2002@gmail.com 9410592913 Himanshi

13
945 

03/11/2023
SSJUPA2233160012 latabangari7@gmail.com 7248422384 Lata Bangari

14
944 

03/11/2023
SSJUPA2233160008 mahimiyan89@gmail.com 8218629265 Meena

15
959 

03/11/2023
SSJUPA2233160003 himanipakhariyal938@gmail.com 9540809715 Himani

16
958 

03/11/2023
SSJUPA2233160005 LakshmiBisht7090@gmail.com 9634691160 Laxhmi

17
962 

03/11/2023
SSJUPA2233160009 NEELAMKOHLINEELU@gmail.com 7252049502 Neelam 

18
951 

03/11/2023
SSJUPA2233160002 mahhurwt1277@gmail.com 7251898125 Geeta Rawat

19
960 

03/11/2023
SSJUPA2233160007 Negim0344@gmail.com 9548608909 Manisha Negi

20
943 

03/11/2023
SSJUPA2233160010 pushpasatypal36@gmil.com 9511290364 Pushpa

21
942 

03/11/2023
SSJUPA2233160006 mamtasatypal12@gmail.com 7302974613 Mamta

22
699 

04/11/2023
SSJUPA2233160013 nayakpooja237@gmail.com 7870680870 Pooja Nayak

23
950 

18/11/2023
SSJUPA2233160001 Mr6207683@gmail.com 8449041084 Deepa

      M.A. All (I Semester)  2023-24
S.R

Fees 

Raseed No /
Enrollment No Email ID Mobile No Student Name

1
1016 

15/12/2023
33029579 manojrajwar0011@gmail.com 9412170063 Deepa

2
1015 

15/12/2023
33028974 SONUMANRAL06829@gmail.com 7452987443 Sonu Manral

3
1013 

14/12/2023
33028882 Manralgeeta858@gmail.com 6396060914 Geeta Manral

4
984 

17/11/2023
33028188 patwalji83@gmail.com 8476932583 Komal Bangari

5
985 

17/11/2023
33028221 deepajoshi1020@gmail.com 8791645708 Deepa

6
991 

20/11/2023
33028338 geetanjalibstt@gmail.com 8006250801 Gayatri

7
992 

20/11/2023
33028325 neelusharma9454@gmail.com 7983986245 Neelam Sharma

8
1000 

20/11/2023
33018981 roshanjeena17@gmail.com 7078745615 Roshan Singh Jeena

9
1014 

14/12/2023
33028890 monikapapnoi@gmail.com 6396252993 Monika Papnoi

10
990 

20/11/2023
33028369 sunilbhawla58@gmail.com 7900453106 Sunil Kumar

11
988 

20/11/2023
33028037 kandaribheeraj58@gmail.com 8445780503 Dheeraj Kandari

12
989 

20/11/2023
330227936 rawsaritarawat@gmail.com 6396816224 Sarita
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Father Name Mother Name Adhar Number Address DISTRICT Gender DOB Categre Hindi

Dinesh Chandra Tiwari Kiran Devi 6888 0634 4072 Lalnagari
Almora

Male 06-03-2005 General Hindi

Chandan Singh Bhawana Devi 4200 9408 4188 Chachroti
Almora

Male 03-04-2006 General Hindi

Mohan Singh Rawat Kavita Devi 4996 4208 3232 Mahanidhaya
Almora

Male 08-07-2006 General Hindi

Raghunath Singh Deepa Devi 8555 9792 8808 Talla Jaurshi
Almora

Male 25/8/2005 General Hindi

Pratap Singh Negi Padma Devi 4309 6912 2126 Khatalgaon
Almora

Male 25/02/2005 General Hindi

Bahadur Singh Janki Devi 5997 2488 1608 Payalgaon
Almora

Male 04-10-2004 General Hindi

Narendra Juyal Janki Devi 6696 0721 4788 Bhakura Malla
Almora

Male 28/08/2003 General

Bansidhar Rikhari Pushpa Rikhari 9091 1075 6536 Pipaura
Almora

Male 04-12-2005 General Hindi

Pratap Ram Devki Devi 3665 4478 8457 Jaspur
Almora

Male 10-09-2005 SC Hindi

Narayan Giri Bhaga Devi 6199 6363 9920 Bharsoli
Almora

Female 31/07/2006 OBC Hindi

Bhuwan Giri Anandi  Devi 5980 5600 4492 Chhayani
Almora

Female 02-02-2005 OBC

Bala Dutt Joshi Pushpa Joshi 5527 6137 4787 Jaspur
Almora

Female 05-05-2005 General Hindi

Ramesh Chandra Sheela Bhartola 2717 7931 6285 Khatalgaon
Almora

Female 14/04/2005 General Hindi

Sant Lal Pushpa Devi 7850 1379 8710 Ghanyal
Almora

Female 08-12-2006 SC Hindi

BA. ( I Semester)  2023-24



Shyam Singh Manju Devi 8426 6470 5987 Khatalgaon
Almora

Female 16/06/2006 General Hindi

Shankar Singh Parvati Devi 4703 1899 0806 Nibugair
Almora

Female 19/03/2007 General

Chandan ram Vimla Devi 4054 7881 3029 Lalnagari 
Almora

Female 07-01-2003 SC

Nandan Singh Devki Devi 8335 4200 5880 Simalchura Malla
Almora

Female 19/10/2005 General Hindi

Ramesh Chandra Soniya Devi 6169 6113 7468 Walmara 
Almora

Female 04-01-2006 SC

Shankar Dutt Vimla Devi 4794 4503 6456 Payalgaon
Almora

Female 18/09/2006 General

Kripal Singh Champa Devi 3857 4532 6050 Barangal
Almora

Female 20/07/2006 General

Kheemanand Tiwari Kamala Tiwari 8889 9632 0268 Bhoaragaw Lalnagari
Almora

Female 04-10-2005 General

Prem Singh Rajwar Bhagwati Devi 5046 4916 3316 Kotsari
Almora

Female 13/02/2005 General

Lalit Bhartaula Khila Devi 2008 0743 1723 Basnalgaon
Almora

Female 07-11-2005 General Hindi

Kundan Singh Pushpa Devi 7292 5383 1098 Ghanyal
Almora

Female 04-01-2005 General Hindi

Govind Singh Hema Devi 8537 4946 9032 Ghanyal
Almora

Female 14/09/2005 General Hindi

Indrajeet Singh Bisht Hansi Bisht 6438 0444 6577 Walmara 
Almora

Female 16/04/2006 General

Prem Ballabh Sharma Ganga Devi 7420 6106 5489 Uprari
Almora

Female 15/01/2006 General

Rajendra Singh BangariGeeta Devi 7908 2851 5635 Talla Bhakura
Almora

Female 21/05/2006 General Hindi

Trilok Singh Shanti Devi 6089 9938 4661 Samaya
Almora

Female 28/04/2005 General Hindi



Mahendra Singh Rawat Saruta Rawat 4895 4697 3369 Chachroti
Almora

Female 27/08/2005 General Hindi

Rajendra Singh BangariSheela Devi 2741 7901 2347 Oglaysim
Almora

Female 13/05/2006 General Hindi

Rajendra Prasad Manju Devi 2954 8695 8043 Basnalgaon
Almora

Female 23/03/2006 General

Bhawan Singh Nandi Devi 2082 3558 5798 Jaikhal
Almora

Female 30/03/2006 General Hindi

Heera Singh Rajwar Lalita Devi 3733 3659 2627 Kelani
Almora

Female 25/07/2006 General Hindi

Anand Riri Munni Devi 4291 6676 3964 Tamadhoun
Almora

Female 13/08/2006 OBC Hindi

Ganesh Singh Guddi Devi 8952 2006 7140 Ghaniyal Palla
Almora

Female 16/07/2006 General Hindi

Balam Singh Hema Devi 8664 4630 4806 Jaikhal
Almora

Female 15/06/2004 General Hindi

Kashi Ram Kamla Devi 9686 6912 2480 Gwalbeena
Almora

Female 15/08/2006 SC Hindi

Shiv Ram Basanti Devi 4536 9891 1144 Lal Nagari
Almora

Female 21/06/2006 SC Hindi

Dileep  Kumar Manju Devi 3092 8588 5699 Kumaleshwar
Almora

Female 06-03-2005 SC Hindi

Diwan Giri Champa Devi 5090 8051 3679 Tamadhoun
Almora

Female 17/11/2006 OBC Hindi

Jagat Singh Kanyal Kala Devi 3103 6916 9455 Jaspur
Almora

Female 5/10/205 General Hindi

Bhagat Singh Leela Devi 5310 9095 9188 Chachroti
Almora

Female 22/01/2006 General Hindi

Kripal Singh Hansi Devi 9334 9348 1972 Tattharkhola
Almora

Female 29/03/2005 General Hindi

Haeish Singh Rajwar Meena Rajwar 4923 7395 5626 Jaspur
Almora

Female 26/06/2005 General Hindi



Khim Ram Champa Devi 3812 9871 9529 Mayalganv
Almora

Female 05-02-2006 SC Hindi

Harish Ram Munni Devi 4863 1179 7733 Talla Khalduwa
Almora

Female 28/11/2004 SC Hindi

Chandan Ram Manju Devi 9758 5575 4614 Babliya
Almora

Female 24/11/2005 SC Hindi

Manmohan Singh Prabha Devi 4866 3615 2486 Tamadhoun
Almora

Female 10-05-2005 General Hindi

Kishan Ram Anita Devi 2501 4313 4124 Mayalganv
Almora

Female 10-02-2004 General Hindi

Durga Singh Manral Vimla Devi 8680 5058 3722 Kumaleshwar
Almora

Female 10-10-2006 General Hindi

Jasod Singh Nandi Devi 3290 2686 9480 Jhalow Lalnagari
Almora

Female 04-06-2006 General Hindi

Dayal Singh Kanti Devi 2474 1845 6649 Surmoli
Almora

Female 04-02-2006 General Hindi

Mahesh Ram Vimla Devi 6742 8497 9675 Bhanariya Pati
Almora

Female 24/09/2005 General Hindi

Pooran Ram Lakshmi Devi 5707 8373 2139 Bhanariya Pati
Almora

Female 20/10/2005 SC Hindi

Govind Singh Neema Devi 8426 1784 3410 Pattharkhola
Almora

Female 27/08/2006 General Hindi

Rajkumar Singh Bisht Basnti Devi 5215 9604 4032 Malla Bhakura
Almora

Female 28/11/2005 General Hindi

Kunwar Singh Bhagwati Devi 3351 0366 9100 Sanarbhira
Almora

Female 04-08-2006 General Hindi

Anada Singh Bhagwati Devi 2050 8424 8687 Selipatli
Almora

Female 12-10-2006 General Hindi

Babar Singh Basanti Devi 2479 5983 0506 Selipatli
Almora

Female 25/12/2006 General Hindi

Bhagat Singh Radhika Devi 9418 5172 5655 Babliya
Almora

Female 17/03/2004 General Hindi



Manmohan Singh Paruli Devi 8473 3830 2887 Babliya
Almora

Female 05-02-2006 General Hindi

Bache Singh Rawat Khila Devi 4610 6039 0080 Bharsoli
Almora

Female 05-03-2006 General Hindi

Hari Dutt Papnoi Tulsi Devi 3219 2278 9982 Udaypur
Almora

Female 19/08/2006 General Hindi

Balam Giri Shobha Devi 5901 7960 4257 Tamadhoun
Almora

Female 22/08/2006 General Hindi

Jagannath Shah Nirmala Devi 7348 5276 5945 Paithana
Almora

Female 04-10-2006 General Hindi

Balwant Singh Hema Devi 9161 4617 2690 Tamadhoun
Almora

Female 15/04/2006 General Hindi

Pani Ram Kala Devi 5041 1266 0184 Surmoli
Almora

Female 13/12/2004 SC Hindi

Karan Singh Manral Deepa Devi 7864 5030 7326 Udepur
Almora

Female 11-11-2006 General Hindi

Prakash Singh Bisht Madhu Bisht 6761 1525 9081 Gwali
Almora

Female 30/07/2005 General Hindi

Prem Prakash Deepa Devi 5472 5523 7661 Baulekhalyani
Almora

Female 27/10/2004 General Hindi

Modh Rabbani shabnam Bano 2333 7863 6142 Paitana
Almora

Female 18/06/2005 General Hindi

Govind Bharti Mohani Devi 2998 1320 7204 Tamadhoun
Almora

Female 18/10/2006 OBC Hindi

Bhupal Giri Mamta Devi 7080 9205 4517 Kaihargaon
Almora

Female 20/03/2006 OBC Hindi

Bhagat Ram Khilpa Devi 3871 3039 2822 Surmoli
Almora

Male 02-10-2004 SC Hindi

Kripal Sigh Kamla Devi 4963 5578 1254 Kanarikhil
Almora

Male 20/09/2005 General

Gopal Singh Govindi  Devi 9058 0711 9388 Pipalgaon
Almora

Male 15/08/2005 General Hindi



Joga Ram Manju Devi 4235 3227 4045 Pattharkhola
Almora

Male 21/12/2005 SC Hindi

Raje Singh Vimla Devi 6214 3199 2907 Pipalgaon
Almora

Male 01-01-2005 General Hindi

Devendra Singh Vimla Devi 3669 7602 6092 Dotiyalbakhal
Almora

Male 22/08/2006 General

Anand Singh Ambh Devi 7573 9026 5275 Babliya
Almora

Male 18/06/2006 General Hindi

Puran Singh Hanshi Devi 4789 3577 6174 Babliya
Almora

Male 26/05/2006 General Hindi

Puran Singh Uma Devi 2524 8301 5375 Babliya
Almora

Male 22/02/2006 General Hindi

Rajendra Singh Deepa Devi 3999 1965 3152 Basai
Almora

Male 28/02/2006 General Hindi

Bhawan Singh Guddi Devi 4543 3173 1157 Mayalganv
Almora

Male 03-03-2002 General Hindi

Kheem Ram Bachuli Devi 3740 1030 4706 Talla Khalduwa
Almora

Male 27/07/2003 SC Hindi

Madan Ram Kala Devi 7001 0193 1018 Kumaleshwar
Almora

Male 29/06/2006 SC

Bhajan Ram Pushpa Devi 2305 7243 9647 Kumaleshwar
Almora

Male 06-03-2006 SC Hindi

Rajendra Bharti Bhagwati Devi 3215 1636 5198 Tamadhoun
Almora

Male 09-04-2005 OBC

Munna Prasad Hema Devi 6136 0476 9789 Talla Khalduwa
Almora

Male 30/04/2003 SC Hindi

Bachan Singh Bisht Seena Devi 7524 5049 2203 Gwali
Almora

Male 25/08/2006 General Hindi

Prakash Lakhera Kamlesh Lakhera8280 1276 3905 Bharsoli
Almora

Male 09-11-2004 General

Mahesh Chandra Manju Devi 3998 9444 8671 Talla Khalduwa
Almora

Male 31/01/2007 General Hindi



Anand Singh Basanti Devi 5121 0298 3079 Dadoli Malli
Garhwal

Female 03-02-2006 General Zoology

Dwarika Prasad Shanti Devi Basnalgaon
Almora

Female 25/03/2006 General Zoology

Jagdish Joshi Kamla Devi Jaikhal
Almora

Female 16/011/2004 General Zoology

Trilok Chander Tamta Saraswati Tamta 2817 7213 0569 Talla Khalduwa
Almora

Male 30/08/2005 SC Zoology

Ramesh Chandra Lila Devi 8293 8712 3877 Paithana Almora Male 12-09-2005 General Zoology

Pooran Singh Bhagirathi Devi 4153 2398 3757 Talli Mahrouli
Almora

Male 30/06/2006 General Zoology

Rajendra Manral Khilpa Devi 5550 9457 1494 Chachroti
Almora

Male 20/12/2005 General Zoology

Father Name Mother Name Adhar Number Address DISTRICT Gender DOB Categre Hindi

Dinesh Chandra Tiwari Kiran Devi 6888 0634 4072 Lalnagari
Almora

Male 06-03-2005 General Hindi

Bahadur Singh Janki Devi 5997 2488 1608 Payalgaon
Almora

Male 04-10-2004 General Hindi

Narendra Juyal Janki Devi 6696 0721 4788 Bhakura Malla
Almora

Male 28/08/2003 General

Bansidhar Rikhari Pushpa Rikhari 9091 1075 6536 Pipaura
Almora

Male 04-12-2005 General Hindi

Pratap Ram Devki Devi 3665 4478 8457 Jaspur
Almora

Male 10-09-2005 SC Hindi

Narayan Giri Bhaga Devi 6199 6363 9920 Bharsoli
Almora

Female 31/07/2006 OBC Hindi
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Bhuwan Giri Anandi  Devi 5980 5600 4492 Chhayani
Almora

Female 02-02-2005 OBC

Bala Dutt Joshi Pushpa Joshi 5527 6137 4787 Jaspur
Almora

Female 05-05-2005 General Hindi

Ramesh Chandra Sheela Bhartola 2717 7931 6285 Khatalgaon
Almora

Female 14/04/2005 General Hindi

Sant Lal Pushpa Devi 7850 1379 8710 Ghanyal
Almora

Female 08-12-2006 SC Hindi

Shyam Singh Manju Devi 8426 6470 5987 Khatalgaon
Almora

Female 16/06/2006 General Hindi

Shankar Singh Parvati Devi 4703 1899 0806 Nibugair
Almora

Female 19/03/2007 General

Chandan ram Vimla Devi 4054 7881 3029 Lalnagari 
Almora

Female 07-01-2003 SC

Nandan Singh Devki Devi 8335 4200 5880 Simalchura Malla
Almora

Female 19/10/2005 General Hindi

Ramesh Chandra Soniya Devi 6169 6113 7468 Walmara 
Almora

Female 04-01-2006 SC

Kripal Singh Champa Devi 3857 4532 6050 Barangal
Almora

Female 20/07/2006 General

Kheemanand Tiwari Kamala Tiwari 8889 9632 0268 Bhoaragaw Lalnagari
Almora

Female 04-10-2005 General

Prem Singh Rajwar Bhagwati Devi 5046 4916 3316 Kotsari
Almora

Female 13/02/2005 General

Lalit Bhartaula Khila Devi 2008 0743 1723 Basnalgaon
Almora

Female 07-11-2005 General Hindi

Kundan Singh Pushpa Devi 7292 5383 1098 Ghanyal
Almora

Female 04-01-2005 General Hindi

Indrajeet Singh Bisht Hansi Bisht 6438 0444 6577 Walmara 
Almora

Female 16/04/2006 General

Prem Ballabh Sharma Ganga Devi 7420 6106 5489 Uprari
Almora

Female 15/01/2006 General



Rajendra Singh BangariGeeta Devi 7908 2851 5635 Talla Bhakura
Almora

Female 21/05/2006 General Hindi

Trilok Singh Shanti Devi 6089 9938 4661 Samaya
Almora

Female 28/04/2005 General Hindi

Mahendra Singh Rawat Saruta Rawat 4895 4697 3369 Chachroti
Almora

Female 27/08/2005 General Hindi

Rajendra Singh BangariSheela Devi 2741 7901 2347 Oglaysim
Almora

Female 13/05/2006 General Hindi

Rajendra Prasad Manju Devi 2954 8695 8043 Basnalgaon
Almora

Female 23/03/2006 General

Bhawan Singh Nandi Devi 2082 3558 5798 Jaikhal
Almora

Female 30/03/2006 General Hindi

Heera Singh Rajwar Lalita Devi 3733 3659 2627 Kelani
Almora

Female 25/07/2006 General Hindi

Anand Riri Munni Devi 4291 6676 3964 Tamadhoun
Almora

Female 13/08/2006 OBC Hindi

Ganesh Singh Guddi Devi 8952 2006 7140 Ghaniyal Palla
Almora

Female 16/07/2006 General Hindi

Shiv Ram Basanti Devi 4536 9891 1144 Lal Nagari
Almora

Female 21/06/2006 SC Hindi

Dileep  Kumar Manju Devi 3092 8588 5699 Kumaleshwar
Almora

Female 06-03-2005 SC Hindi

Diwan Giri Champa Devi 5090 8051 3679 Tamadhoun
Almora

Female 17/11/2006 OBC Hindi

Jagat Singh Kanyal Kala Devi 3103 6916 9455 Jaspur
Almora

Female 5/10/205 General Hindi

Bhagat Singh Leela Devi 5310 9095 9188 Chachroti
Almora

Female 22/01/2006 General Hindi

Kripal Singh Hansi Devi 9334 9348 1972 Tattharkhola
Almora

Female 29/03/2005 General Hindi

Haeish Singh Rajwar Meena Rajwar 4923 7395 5626 Jaspur
Almora

Female 26/06/2005 General Hindi



Khim Ram Champa Devi 3812 9871 9529 Mayalganv
Almora

Female 05-02-2006 SC Hindi

Harish Ram Munni Devi 4863 1179 7733 Talla Khalduwa
Almora

Female 28/11/2004 SC Hindi

Chandan Ram Manju Devi 9758 5575 4614 Babliya
Almora

Female 24/11/2005 SC Hindi

Manmohan Singh Prabha Devi 4866 3615 2486 Tamadhoun
Almora

Female 10-05-2005 General Hindi

Kishan Ram Anita Devi 2501 4313 4124 Mayalganv
Almora

Female 10-02-2004 General Hindi

Durga Singh Manral Vimla Devi 8680 5058 3722 Kumaleshwar
Almora

Female 10-10-2006 General Hindi

Jasod Singh Nandi Devi 3290 2686 9480 Jhalow Lalnagari
Almora

Female 04-06-2006 General Hindi

Dayal Singh Kanti Devi 2474 1845 6649 Surmoli
Almora

Female 04-02-2006 General Hindi

Mahesh Ram Vimla Devi 6742 8497 9675 Bhanariya Pati
Almora

Female 24/09/2005 General Hindi

Pooran Ram Lakshmi Devi 5707 8373 2139 Bhanariya Pati
Almora

Female 20/10/2005 SC Hindi

Govind Singh Neema Devi 8426 1784 3410 Pattharkhola
Almora

Female 27/08/2006 General Hindi

Rajkumar Singh Bisht Basnti Devi 5215 9604 4032 Malla Bhakura
Almora

Female 28/11/2005 General Hindi

Kunwar Singh Bhagwati Devi 3351 0366 9100 Sanarbhira
Almora

Female 04-08-2006 General Hindi

Anada Singh Bhagwati Devi 2050 8424 8687 Selipatli
Almora

Female 12-10-2006 General Hindi

Babar Singh Basanti Devi 2479 5983 0506 Selipatli
Almora

Female 25/12/2006 General Hindi

Bhagat Singh Radhika Devi 9418 5172 5655 Babliya
Almora

Female 17/03/2004 General Hindi



Manmohan Singh Paruli Devi 8473 3830 2887 Babliya
Almora

Female 05-02-2006 General Hindi

Bache Singh Rawat Khila Devi 4610 6039 0080 Bharsoli
Almora

Female 05-03-2006 General Hindi

Hari Dutt Papnoi Tulsi Devi 3219 2278 9982 Udaypur
Almora

Female 19/08/2006 General Hindi

Balam Giri Shobha Devi 5901 7960 4257 Tamadhoun
Almora

Female 22/08/2006 General Hindi

Jagannath Shah Nirmala Devi 7348 5276 5945 Paithana
Almora

Female 04-10-2006 General Hindi

Balwant Singh Hema Devi 9161 4617 2690 Tamadhoun
Almora

Female 15/04/2006 General Hindi

Pani Ram Kala Devi 5041 1266 0184 Surmoli
Almora

Female 13/12/2004 SC Hindi

Karan Singh Manral Deepa Devi 7864 5030 7326 Udepur
Almora

Female 11-11-2006 General Hindi

Prakash Singh Bisht Madhu Bisht 6761 1525 9081 Gwali
Almora

Female 30/07/2005 General Hindi

Prem Prakash Deepa Devi 5472 5523 7661 Baulekhalyani
Almora

Female 27/10/2004 General Hindi

Modh Rabbani shabnam Bano 2333 7863 6142 Paitana
Almora

Female 18/06/2005 General Hindi

Bhupal Giri Mamta Devi 7080 9205 4517 Kaihargaon
Almora

Female 20/03/2006 OBC Hindi

Bhagat Ram Khilpa Devi 3871 3039 2822 Surmoli
Almora

Male 02-10-2004 SC Hindi

Kripal Sigh Kamla Devi 4963 5578 1254 Kanarikhil
Almora

Male 20/09/2005 General

Bhawan Singh Guddi Devi 4543 3173 1157 Mayalganv
Almora

Male 03-03-2002 General Hindi

Kheem Ram Bachuli Devi 3740 1030 4706 Talla Khalduwa
Almora

Male 27/07/2003 SC Hindi



Prakash Lakhera Kamlesh Lakhera8280 1276 3905 Bharsoli
Almora

Male 09-11-2004 General

Mahesh Chandra Manju Devi 3998 9444 8671 Talla Khalduwa
Almora

Male 31/01/2007 General Hindi

Anand Singh Basanti Devi 5121 0298 3079 Dadoli Malli
Garhwal

Female 03-02-2006 General Zoology

Dwarika Prasad Shanti Devi Basnalgaon
Almora

Female 25/03/2006 General Zoology

Jagdish Joshi Kamla Devi Jaikhal
Almora

Female 16/011/2004 General Zoology

Father Name Mother Name Adhar Number Address DISTRICT Gender DOB Categre Hindi

manoj singh radha devi 6306 5449 9514 Jaspur Almora Syalde
Almora

Female 09-06-2004 General Hindi

Dhyan Singh Munni devi 6585 6047 2636 Bhakura Talla Almora Syalde
Almora

Female 01-06-2002 General Hindi

Dinesh Singh Negi Vimla Devi 9471 0453 3405 Kumaleshwar Golana Almora
Almora

Female 10-03-2003 General

Harsh Singh Deepa Devi 9554 5039 6165 Gwali  Almora
Almora

Female 07-05-2004 General Hindi

Gopal Singh Bhandari Khasti Devi 3061 9171 8416 Jaspur Almora 
Almora

Female 11-02-2003 General Hindi

Gopal Singh Maheshi Devi 3702 0098 7802 Jaikhal Patal Deghat Almora
Almora

Female 18/05/2004 General Hindi

Pooran Singh Paruli Devi 7373 0203 1263 Lambari Almora Barangal
Almora

Female 25/07/2005 General Hindi

Tej Singh Maheshi Devi 4019 6814 6781 Laliyalingud Barangal Kalia Deghat
Almora

Female 25/06/2005 General
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Jashid  Singh Mehra Sarita Devi Mehra2256 2494 3237 Lal Nagari 
Almora

Female 07-03-2005 General Hindi

Harsh Singh Mehra Guddi Devi 8148 5888 5365 gurana titari Deghat 
Almora

Female 08-11-2005 General  

Bahadur Singh Tara Devi 7798 1552 8326 Titri Almora Deghat
Almora

Female 04-05-2005 General Hindi

Dev Singh Basanti Devi 7738 4132 5312 Jaspur Almora
Almora

Female 29/06/2004 General Hindi

Mahesh Chandra Bhagwati Devi 6503 2466 3499 Bhakura Malla
Almora

Female 25/05/2005 General Hindi

Kripal Singh Kaushalya Devi 3610 5773 9418 Khatalgoan 
Almora

Female 14/11/2004 General Hindi

Dev Singh Maya Devi 8338 9048 4384 Matela
Almora

Female 28/04/2004 General

Pratap Singh Saraswati Devi 5717 0967 9971 janarkhari 
Almora

Female 27/06/2005 General Hindi

Teekaram Rikhari Laxmi Devi 7959 2526 1271 Basai 
Almora

Female 21/08/2004 General Hindi

Bhupendra Singh Negi Janki Devi 6564 1930 7730 Paithana Syalde
Almora

Female 07-02-2005 General Hindi

Ganesh Dutt Sharma Mohani Devi 9205 5439 8335 Basai Almora
Almora

Female 16/07/2005 General

Khushal Singh Heera Devi 2459 8384 0426 Kumaleshwar Golana Almora
Almora

Female 19/05/2003 General  Hindi

Heeramani Vimla Devi 6690 8604 9114 jaikhal Deghat Almora Bhikiasain
Almora

Female 07-09-2005 General Hindi

Bhuwan Singh Bangari Neema Devi 5780 5347 8640 Bharsoli Deghat
Almora

Female 07-05-2005 General Hindi

Nandaballabh Sanwal Laxmi Devi 3978 8994 8926 Timili Chachroti 
Almora

Female 31/10/2004 General Hindi

Raghuwar Singh ManralBhagwati Devi 2605 7977 5518 Timili Chachroti 
Almora

Female 14/04/2005 General Hindi



Puran Chandra Belwal Hema Devi 6021 4411 5355 Walmara Udepur 
Almora

Female 15/11/2004 General Hindi

Prakash Bisht Madhu bisht 4435 7114 3312 Gwali 
Almora

Female 13/06/2004 General Hindi

Bhawan Singh Dhana Devi 8459 2379 1002 Kaliyaligud Barangal Deghat
Almora

Female 21/09/2005 General Hindi

Kuldeep Singh Uma devi 5415 3688 9746 Babliya Peepalgon
Almora

Female 11-09-2004 General

Leela ram Asha Devi 7201 9059 0817 Kumaleshwar Golana Almora
Almora

Female 04-08-2005 S.C Hindi

Keshav Arya Lalita Devi 8656 8984 0828 Talai Khatalgaon 
Almora

Female 03-06-2005 S.C Hindi

Kundan Singh Uma devi 3345 0686 6840 Tamadhaun 
Almora

Female 01-06-2005 OBC Hindi

Jay Prakash Kaushalya Devi 2021 1356 8536 Palpur Deghat
Almora

Female 15/12/2004 S.C Hindi

Keshav Arya Lalita Devi 9083 5550 4659 Talai Khatalgaon 
Almora

Female 03-06-2005 S.C Hindi

Mohan Singh Saruli Devi 3751 8780 7854 Chhayani
Almora

Female 03-11-2004 General Hindi

Uttam Singh Bangari Geeta Devi 2123 0326 9959 Kalyanpur
Almora

Male 05-06-2006 General Hindi

Shyam Ram Basanti Devi 6130 5215 9274 Talai Khatalgaon 
Almora

Male 18/04/2004 S.C

Khyaki Ram Hema Devi 5736 9644 2401 Chhayani Syalde
Almora

Male 01-10-2005 S.C

Bhuwan Singh Bangari Neema Devi 7875 7987 0663 Basnalgaon
Almora

Male 30/04/2004 General Hindi

Himmat Singh Kala Devi 7214 6122 5173 Babliya Peepalgoan
Almora

Male 11-12-2004 General



Chandan Singh BhandariDevki Devi 3134 5789 8977 Jaspur Syalde 
Almora

Male 18/06/2004 General

Bache Singh Negi Basanti Devi 3917 4865 71 55 Janarkhani Basai
Almora

Male 01-03-2004 General

Pratap Ram Devki Devi 6262 0089 4670 Jaspur
Almora

Male 03-05-2004 S.C

Pooran Singh Uma devi 5689 1191 7345 Babliya Patthar Khola
Almora

Male 04-11-2004 General

Gusai Singh Tulsi Devi 9879 4789 9701 Janarkhani
Almora

Male 21/04/2004 General

Gopal Singh Lakshmi Devi 3769 3732 2461 Pattharkhola
Almora

Male 23/01/2004 General

Kheem Singh Hema Devi 3987 2431 6730 Selipatli Sunoli
Almora

Male 29/09/2005 General

Har Singh Janki Devi 9075 0926 7176 Tamadhaun 
Almora

Male 03-05-2005 General

Chandan Singh Paruli Devi 2645 7318 7342 Lambari 
Almora

Male 16/05/2003 General Hindi

Nandan Singh Kamla Devi 9856 0689 8805 Lambari
Almora

Male 01-10-2006 General

Anand Singh Pushpa Devi 6266 0473 6292 Kalyanpur Matela
Almora

Male 24/09/2005 General

Chandramani Pipliyal Ganga Devi 9092 0942 1853 Sunoli
Almora

Male 06-03-2003 General

Bhagwat Singh Bisht Kamala Devi 5797 1316 4374 Kumaleshwar Golana Almora
Almora

Male 20/01/2003 General

Puran Singh Janki Devi 9492 9678 3116 Payalgaon
Almora

Male 06-11-2005 General



Suresh Arya Hansi Arya 4728 1608 9213 Bhakura Talla Almora Syalde
Almora

Male 01-01-2005 S.C

Anand Singh Hema Devi 4016 5331 8097 Bharsoli Deghat
Almora

Male 16/07/2006 General Hindi

Lachchhi Ram Parwati Devi 9857 9326 9041 Mayalganv Babliya Peepalgoan
Almora

Male 17/10/2004 S.C

Nandan Singh Tulsi Devi 7295 7066 9801 Ghanyal Palla 
Almora

Male 03-08-2003 General

Balam Giri Goswami Shobha Devi 8810 0412 3324 Bingad Tamadhoun 
Almora

Female 28/04/2004 S.C

Nandan Singh Mehra Anita Devi 3407 9059 8775 Basai
Almora

Female 04-03-2005 General Hindi

Nandan Singh Shanti Devi 3826 9591 8430 Bharsoli 
Almora

Female 12-07-2003 General

Mohan Singh Katyura Gopuli Devi 5361 1857 0117 Palpur Deghat
Almora

Female 20/10/2004 General

Himmat Singh Deepa Devi 7309 6001 6392 Palpur Deghat
Almora

Female 21/05/2004 General

Bharat Singh Heera Devi 8126 5251 0941 Malla Mahargaon Rikhon
Almora

Female 24/07/203 General

Bahadur Singh Mehta champa Devi 5474 7996 1075 Bharsoli Deghat
Almora

Female 07-11-2005 General Hindi

Puran chandra Beena Upadhyay 8354 1987 9066 Bhaneriya Nata  Deghat
Almora

Female 28/09/2005 General

Balam Singh Bisht Kala Devi 5966 4352 7933 Bharsoli
Almora

Female 04-09-2005 General

Kishan Singh Bhawana Devi 5265 9683 1607 sade Rikho
Almora

Female 04-01-2005 General

Chandra Prakash Anita Devi 2737 1064 9039 Talai
Almora

Female 31/08/2005 S.C



Gopal Singh Hansi Devi 5882 5939 5280 Gunsida Kaihargaon
Almora

Female 22/06/2005 General

Shohan Giri Champa Devi 7841 3781 1174 Malli Chamyat 
Almora

Female 31/03/2005 OBC Hindi

Ram Giri Pushpa Devi 9809 1390 8724 Bingad Tamadhoun 
Almora

Female 08-04-2005 OBC

Manohar Dutt Deepa Devi 4801 3837 1901 Kanarithoud
Almora

Female 05-08-2005 General

Laxman Singh Bangari Kamla Devi 9249 0008 6717 Brgal
Almora

Female 26/02/2005 General

Bhupal Singh Deepa Devi 7931 4864 0421 Nimugair Almora Matela
Almora

Female 15/08/2005 General

Suresh Ram Geeta Devi 7329 8284 1167 Kalyanpur Matela
Almora

Female 02-01-2005 S.C Hindi

Trilok Singh Geeta Devi 8658 0984 4297 Khatalgoan Almora Female 06-10-2005 General Hindi

Rameshwar Singh sarla Devi 5192 7676 9615 Syalde
Almora

Female 14/05/2004 General Zoology

Chandra Prkash Deepa Devi 4955 8877 1728 Kaihargaon Syalde
Almora

Female 27/12/2005 General Zoology

Tara Dutt Bhagrathi Devi 8530 7327 1996 Dadoli Talli
Garhwal

Female 06-12-2005 General Zoology

Father Name Mother Name Adhar Number Address DISTRICT Gender DOB Categre Hindi

Shyam Ram Basanti Devi 6130 5215 9274 Jaspur Almora SyaldeAlmora Female 09-06-2004 General Hindi

Pooran Singh Uma devi 5689 1191 7345 Bhakura Talla Almora SyaldeAlmora Female 01-06-2002 General Hindi
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Gopal Singh Lakshmi Devi 3769 3732 2461 Kumaleshwar Golana AlmoraAlmora Female 10-03-2003 General

Pratap Ram Devki Devi 6262 0089 4670 Gwali  Almora Almora Female 07-05-2004 General Hindi

Har Singh Janki Devi 9075 0926 7176 Jaspur Almora Almora Female 11-02-2003 General Hindi

Bhagwat Singh Bisht Kamala Devi 5797 1316 4374 Jaikhal Patal Deghat AlmoraAlmora Female 18/05/2004 General Hindi

Anand Singh Pushpa Devi 6266 0473 6292 Lambari Almora BarangalAlmora Female 25/07/2005 General Hindi

Nandan Singh Kamla Devi 9856 0689 8805 Laliyalingud Barangal Kalia DeghatAlmora Female 25/06/2005 General

Chandramani Pipliyal Ganga Devi 9092 0942 1853 Lal Nagari Almora Female 07-03-2005 General Hindi

Chandan Singh Paruli Devi 2645 7318 7342 gurana titari Deghat Almora Female 08-11-2005 General  

Lachchhi Ram Parwati Devi 9857 9326 9041 Titri Almora DeghatAlmora Female 04-05-2005 General Hindi

Kheem Singh Hema Devi 3987 2431 6730 Jaspur Almora Almora Female 29/06/2004 General Hindi

Puran Singh Janki Devi 9492 9678 3116 Bhakura Malla Almora Female 25/05/2005 General Hindi

Uttam Singh Bangari Geeta Devi 2123 0326 9959 Khatalgoan Almora Female 14/11/2004 General Hindi

Suresh Arya Hansi Arya 4728 1608 9213 Matela Almora Female 28/04/2004 General

Himmat Singh Kala Devi 7214 6122 5173 janarkhari Almora Female 27/06/2005 General Hindi

Bhuwan Singh Bangari Neema Devi 7875 7987 0663 Basai Almora Female 21/08/2004 General Hindi

Chandan Singh BhandariDevki Devi 3134 5789 8977 Paithana Syalde Almora Female 07-02-2005 General Hindi

Bache Singh Negi Basanti Devi 3917 4865 71 55 Basai Almora Almora Female 16/07/2005 General

Nandan Singh Tulsi Devi 7295 7066 9801 Kumaleshwar Golana AlmoraAlmora Female 19/05/2003 General  Hindi

Khyaki Ram Hema Devi 5736 9644 2401 jaikhal Deghat Almora BhikiasainAlmora Female 07-09-2005 General Hindi

Manohar Dutt Deepa Devi 4801 3837 1901 Bharsoli Deghat Almora Female 07-05-2005 General Hindi

Puran chandra Beena Upadhyay 8354 1987 9066 Timili Chachroti Almora Female 31/10/2004 General Hindi

Bhawan Singh Dhana Devi 8459 2379 1002 Timili Chachroti Almora Female 14/04/2005 General Hindi

Shohan Giri Champa Devi 7841 3781 1174 Walmara Udepur Almora Female 15/11/2004 General Hindi

Trilok Singh Geeta Devi 8658 0984 4297 Gwali Almora Female 13/06/2004 General Hindi

Balam Giri Goswami Shobha Devi 8810 0412 3324 Kaliyaligud Barangal DeghatAlmora Female 21/09/2005 General Hindi

Dinesh Singh Negi Vimla Devi 9471 0453 3405 Babliya PeepalgonAlmora Female 11-09-2004 General

Gopal Singh Hansi Devi 5882 5939 5280 Kumaleshwar Golana AlmoraAlmora Female 04-08-2005 S.C Hindi

Pooran Singh Paruli Devi 7373 0203 1263 Talai Khatalgaon Almora Female 03-06-2005 S.C Hindi

Bhupendra Singh Negi Janki Devi 6564 1930 7730 Tamadhaun Almora Female 01-06-2005 OBC Hindi

Mohan Singh Katyura Gopuli Devi 5361 1857 0117 Palpur Deghat Almora Female 15/12/2004 S.C Hindi

Laxman Singh Bangari Kamla Devi 9249 0008 6717 Talai Khatalgaon Almora Female 03-06-2005 S.C Hindi

Tej Singh Maheshi Devi 4019 6814 6781 Chhayani Almora Female 03-11-2004 General Hindi

Bahadur Singh Tara Devi 7798 1552 8326 Kalyanpur Almora Male 05-06-2006 General Hindi



Gopal Singh Bhandari Khasti Devi 3061 9171 8416 Talai Khatalgaon Almora Male 18/04/2004 S.C

Bhuwan Singh Bangari Neema Devi 5780 5347 8640 Chhayani SyaldeAlmora Male 01-10-2005 S.C

Ram Giri Pushpa Devi 9809 1390 8724 Basnalgaon Almora Male 30/04/2004 General Hindi

Nandan Singh Shanti Devi 3826 9591 8430 Babliya PeepalgoanAlmora Male 11-12-2004 General

Gopal Singh Maheshi Devi 3702 0098 7802 Jaspur Syalde Almora Male 18/06/2004 General

Chandra Prakash Anita Devi 2737 1064 9039 Janarkhani BasaiAlmora Male 01-03-2004 General

Kripal Singh Kaushalya Devi 3610 5773 9418 Jaspur Almora Male 03-05-2004 S.C

Suresh Ram Geeta Devi 7329 8284 1167 Babliya Patthar KholaAlmora Male 04-11-2004 General

Himmat Singh Deepa Devi 7309 6001 6392 Janarkhani Almora Male 21/04/2004 General

Prakash Bisht Madhu bisht 4435 7114 3312 Pattharkhola Almora Male 23/01/2004 General

Bahadur Singh Mehta champa Devi 5474 7996 1075 Selipatli Sunoli Almora Male 29/09/2005 General

Puran Chandra Belwal Hema Devi 6021 4411 5355 Tamadhaun Almora Male 03-05-2005 General

Dev Singh Maya Devi 8338 9048 4384 Lambari Almora Male 16/05/2003 General Hindi

Kuldeep Singh Uma devi 5415 3688 9746 Lambari Almora Male 01-10-2006 General

Keshav Arya Lalita Devi 9083 5550 4659 Kalyanpur MatelaAlmora Male 24/09/2005 General

Harsh Singh Deepa Devi 9554 5039 6165 Sunoli Almora Male 06-03-2003 General

Bhupal Singh Deepa Devi 7931 4864 0421 Kumaleshwar Golana AlmoraAlmora Male 20/01/2003 General

Keshav Arya Lalita Devi 8656 8984 0828 Payalgaon Almora Male 06-11-2005 General

Balam Singh Bisht Kala Devi 5966 4352 7933 Bhakura Talla Almora SyaldeAlmora Male 01-01-2005 S.C

Nandan Singh Mehra Anita Devi 3407 9059 8775 Bharsoli Deghat Almora Male 16/07/2006 General Hindi

Mohan Singh Saruli Devi 3751 8780 7854 Mayalganv Babliya PeepalgoanAlmora Male 17/10/2004 S.C

Kishan Singh Bhawana Devi 5265 9683 1607 Ghanyal Palla Almora Male 03-08-2003 General

Dhyan Singh Munni devi 6585 6047 2636 Bingad Tamadhoun Almora Female 28/04/2004 S.C

Khushal Singh Heera Devi 2459 8384 0426 Basai Almora Female 04-03-2005 General Hindi

Jashod  Singh Mehra Sarita Devi Mehra2256 2494 3237 Bharsoli Almora Female 12-07-2003 General

Harish Singh Mehra Guddi Devi 8148 5888 5365 Palpur Deghat Almora Female 20/10/2004 General

Bharat Singh Heera Devi 8126 5251 0941 Palpur Deghat Almora Female 21/05/2004 General

Kundan Singh Uma devi 3345 0686 6840 Malla Mahargaon RikhonAlmora Female 24/07/203 General

Pratap Singh Saraswati Devi 5717 0967 9971 Bharsoli Deghat Almora Female 07-11-2005 General Hindi

Heeramani Vimla Devi 6690 8604 9114 Bhaneriya Nata  DeghatAlmora Female 28/09/2005 General

Ganesh Dutt Sharma Mohani Devi 9205 5439 8335 Bharsoli Almora Female 04-09-2005 General

Dev Singh Basanti Devi 7738 4132 5312 sade Rikho Almora Female 04-01-2005 General

manoj singh radha devi 6306 5449 9514 Talai Almora Female 31/08/2005 S.C



Raghuwar Singh ManralBhagwati Devi 2605 7977 5518 Gunsida KaihargaonAlmora Female 22/06/2005 General

Nandaballabh Sanwal Laxmi Devi 3978 8994 8926 Malli Chamyat Almora Female 31/03/2005 OBC Hindi

Mahesh Chandra Bhagwati Devi 6503 2466 3499 Bingad Tamadhoun Almora Female 08-04-2005 OBC

Jay Prakash Kaushalya Devi 2021 1356 8536 Kanarithoud Almora Female 05-08-2005 General

Anand Singh Hema Devi 4016 5331 8097 Brgal Almora Female 26/02/2005 General

Gusai Singh Tulsi Devi 9879 4789 9701 Nimugair Almora MatelaAlmora Female 15/08/2005 General

Leela ram Asha Devi 7201 9059 0817 Kalyanpur MatelaAlmora Female 02-01-2005 S.C Hindi

Teekaram Rikhari Laxmi Devi 7959 2526 1271 Khatalgoan Almora Female 06-10-2005 General Hindi

Rameshwar Singh sarla Devi 5192 7676 9615 Syalde Almora Female 14/05/2004 General Zoology

Chandra Prkash Deepa Devi 4955 8877 1728 Kaihargaon SyaldeAlmora Female 27/12/2005 General Zoology

Tara Dutt Bhagrathi Devi 8530 7327 1996 Dadoli Talli Garhwal Female 06-12-2005 General Zoology

Father Name Mother Name Adhar Number Address DISTRICT Gender DOB Categre Hindi

Raghunandan Joshi Hema Devi 8154 9203 6468 tliqj Almora Female 03-01-2004 General

Mohan Singh Laxmi Devi 7927 4924 8991 PkpjksVh Almora Female 14/03/2004 General Hindi

chakradhar Durgapal Ganga Devi 6395 2095 0318 tliqj Almora Female 26/06/2004 General Hindi

Kailash Giri Uma Giri 2337 2744 0184 [kVyxkao Almora Female 09-04-2003 OBC

Chandara Shekhar Champa Devi 4431 1385 9766 ykyuxjh Almora Female 03-05-2004 General Hindi

Girish Ram Hema Devi 8741 8677 7144 fcBksyh Almora Female 26/01/2004 SC Hindi

Prem Singh Radha  Devi 4821 6334 6291 rkek<kSu Almora Female 20/04/2004 General

Jagdish Prakash Hansi Devi 5682 3768 5890 lqjeksyh Almora Male 09-02-2001 SC Hindi

Chandan Ram Shanti Devi 2825 4206 6713 rYyk [kYMqok Almora Male 15/04/2003 SC

Gopal Singh Bangari Geeta Devi 6984 7659 7069 HkkdqMk Almora Female 21/01/2002 General Hindi

Kundan Singh Pushpa Devi 3416 9703 8144 oluy Almora Female 09-04-2002 General Hindi

shankar Nath Pushpa Devi 4970 5005 8609 rkek<kSu Almora Male 20/07/2004 OBC Hindi

Dev Singh Mehata Kaxmi Devi 7925 1312 9273 dukjhFkkSM Almora Female 03-01-2004 General

Khushal Singh Nandi Devi 7711 6152 5379 Hkjlksyh Almora Female 22/12/2003 General Hindi

Kavi Dutt Balodi Leela Devi 7602 3224 7049 fcljk[ksr Almora Female 06-08-2004 General

Madan Ram Kala Devi 2153 5949 1396 dqekys'oj Almora Female 26/07/2003 SC Hindi
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Ram Singh Mahori Bhagwati Devi 6015 1575 6698 rkek<kSu Almora Male 13/09/2003 General

Chandan Ram Pushpa Devi 8840 4897 2606 ykyuxjh Almora Male 18/03/2003 SC

Suresh Ram Madhuli Devi 2696 8903 3231 Hkulksyh Almora Male 03-05-2003 SC

Arjun Singh Deepa Devi 5369 9807 2192 [kjdk Almora Male 24/01/2002 General

Rajendra Prasad Nirmala Devi 6731 3261 7738 /kqxrh Almora Male 04-05-2004 SC Hindi

KaviDutt Mohni Devi 8639 4266 8446 dqekys'oj Almora Female 16/03/2004 General Hindi

Laxman Singh Kamla Devi 3299 7701 1749 ckajxy Almora Female 20/02/2004 General Hindi

Mahesh Chandra Manju Devi 6660 9953 1103 [kYMqok Almora Male 15/05/2004 SC

Pooran Ram Rahika Devi 5047 0885 3329 Ik;kyxkao Almora Female 04-05-2003 SC Hindi

sanjeev Kumar Nandi Devi 7680 0525 4899 eVsyk Almora Female 24/08/2003 SC

Bhuwan Singh Dhana Devi 5047 0346 8383 Hkusfj;kirh Almora Female 20/04/2002 General Hindi

Sureshanand kala Kamla Devi 6484 5040 8818 dQyxSj Almora Male 16/02/2004 General

Jagat Singh Bhagwati Devi 7544 5929 0429 lqjksyh Almora Female 14/01/2003 General Hindi

Puran Singh Janki Devi 7035 9032 6883 Ik;kyxkao Almora Female 28/12/2003 General

Shiv Singh Saru Devi 6870 7708 9013 QqVhdqgka Almora Female 01-10-2003 General Hindi

Pram Prakash Deepa Devi 7122 6863 1507 ckSyh Almora Female 27/07/2003 SC Hindi

Ganga Prasad Pushpa Devi 6989 4533 7954 uS.yxSj Almora Female 05-10-2005 SC Hindi

Pratap Ram Kevki Devi 4599 5403 5560 tliqj Almora Male 02-03-2001 SC Hindi

Nandan Singh Deepa Devi 5282 1947 7090 freyh Almora Female 12-07-2003 General Hindi

Harish Singh Leela Devi 4925 3293 5699 iFkj[ksssayk Almora Male 26/07/2004 General Hindi

Nandan Singh Bhandari Uma Bhandari 5327 6104 2798 Hkjlksyh Almora Female 21/11/2004 General Hindi

Umraw Singh Basanti Devi 7058 9971 4295 iFkj[ksssayk Almora Female 04-02-2003 General Hindi

Ramesh Chandra Soniya Devi 5961 7991 8027 oYejk Almora Female 30/04/2004 SC

Dhan Singh Sarita Devi 7526 0155 0447 dQyxSj Almora Female 11-05-2003 General

Puran Bisht Pushpa Devi 2187 4404 4625 oYejk Almora Female 05-04-2004 General

Dinesh Chandra Kiran Tiwari 7814 1813 8199 ckSgjkxkao Almora Female 07-03-2004 General Hindi

Ramesh Chandra Anandi Devi 2456 3977 9109 rYyh pE;kbh Almora Male 26/11/2003 SC Hindi

Harish Ram Maya Devi 7220 0063 0483 uhcqxSj Almora Female 18/01/2004 SC Hindi

Pooran Singh Parwati Devi 2718 1492 7233 lquksyh Almora Female 17/06/2003 General Hindi

Suresh Kumar Nandi Devi 2717 1058 9586 dqekys'oj Almora Female 01-12-2005 SC Hindi

TulsaDutt Kamla Devi 2140 0714 5413 xksyuk Almora Female 19/09/2003 General Hindi

Chandan Singh Radha  Devi 9054 3709 5893 ?kU;ky Almora Male 03-06-2002 General

Balwant Singh Hansi Devi 6072 4794 0249 dukfj[khyk rkek<kSu Almora Female 19/08/2004 General Hindi



Khushal Singh Radha  Devi 6495 3788 9039 rYYkk dUgkS.kh Almora Female 04-01-2002 General Hindi

Kundan Singh Parwati Devi 9914 0336 6428 dgjxkao Almora Female 27/03/2002 General Hindi

Mangl Giri Shanti Devi 7599 6232 7252 rkek<kSu Almora Male 26/02/2003 OBC Hindi

Devidutt Bhartola Deepa Bhartola 525 2911 5977 eYyk elksM Almora Male 12-03-2004 General Hindi

Girish Chandra Deepa Devi 2093 9939 0140 HkkdqMk Almora Female 15/05/2004 General Hindi

Anand Hansi Devi 2530 4795 6276 dqekys'oj Almora Female 01-06-2005 General

Puran Singh Manral Hema Devi 5328 3984 8166 fpM[k.Mk Almora Male 07-01-2003 General Hindi

Jaswant Chandra Devi 5931 4968 6336 pukM Almora Female 27/04/2004 General

Devi Ram Geeta Devi 79792 2822 2994 rYyk [kYMqok Almora Male 08-01-2001 SC

Puran Singh Hema Devi 8700 9491 8843 fpM[k.Mk Almora Female 04-08-2002 General Hindi

Govind Singh Deepa Devi dukjh Almora Male 17/02/2004 General

Dayal Singh Vimla Devi 5321 3492 7116 rYYkk lkhjk Almora Female 02-03-2004 General Hindi

Puran Singh Mohani Devi 5688 6117 2163 fj[kksu Almora Male 28/07/2003 General Zoology

Harsh Singh Patwal Vimla Patwal 4862 7072 3119 tliqj Almora Male 19/12/2003 General Zoology

Ashok Kumar Tiwari Priyanka Tiwari 6569 1854 8019 ckSgjkxkao Almora Male 06-12-2004 General Zoology

Anand Ram Maheshi Devi 8435 9361 5524 cluky Almora Male 02-07-2003 SC Zoology

Puran Chandra Beena upadhyay 9982 5558 1921 Hkussfj;k Almora Male 27/02/2004 General Zoology

Pushkar  Singh Jyoti Rajwar 4276 9339 1728 tliqj Almora Female 09-02-2003 General Zoology

Lalit Singh Manral Uma Devi 6307 5881 6377 Zmn;iqj Almora Female 09-05-2004 General Zoology

Balam Singh Hema Devi 3960 4454 6843 ppjksVh Almora Female 02-02-2004 General Zoology

Nandan Singh sunita Devi 9250 3669 9416 ppjksVh Almora Female 14/02/2004 General Zoology

Sankar Singh Parwati Devi 5816 5580 2309 uhcqxSj Almora Female 11-12-2004 General Zoology

Mohan Ram Pushpa Devi 4517 1817 6336 elkseksyh Almora Female 19/06/2001 SC Zoology

Father Name Mother Name Adhar Number Address DISTRICT Gender DOB Categre Hindi Litt

Basbanand papnoi Lila Devi 2063 9866 7741 leS;k Almora Female 24/03/2002 General Hindi Litt

Harish Chandra Pushpa Devi 8088 3993  8560 Hkjlksyh Almora Female 04-04-2002 General Hindi Litt

Tulsa Dutt Ganga Devi 5916 0584 4187 tS[kky Almora Female 03-04-2002 General Hindi Litt

Chandan Singh Rawat Kaushalya Devi 6154 5697 9535 /kqxrh Almora Female 20/02/2002 General Hindi Litt

Dinesh chandra Tiwari Latita Tiwari 6097 4064 5968 ns?kkV Almora Female 17/11/1998 General

Chnadan Singh Gori Devi 6279 8127 2558 rYyh egjksyh Almora Female 28/04/2002 General

Govind Singh Anandi Devi 6537 0255 0542 rYyh egjksyh Almora Female 17/07/2002 General
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Girish kumar sunita Devi 9195 3607 9485 dukjhFkkSM Almora Female 23/07/2002 SC

Ramesh Singh Shibuli Devi 9275 1183 0521 culkjh Almora Female 13/05/2001 General

Chandra pal Singh Kamla Devi 6312 1887 4022 fHkfd;klSu Almora Male 19/12/1999 SC

R.S.Mehra Beena Mehra 8389 1747 8620 dgjxkao Almora Male 25/06/1995 General

Bala Dutt pandey Sunita Pandey 3768 4447 2509 dqekys'oj Almora Female 15/02/2002 General

Surnendra Singh Bangari Bhagwati Devi 3143 8851 0765 ij/kksyk Almora Female 01-04-2002 General

Mahipal Singh Bhagwati Devi 2862 6797 7121 vke[ksr Almora Female 07-01-2002 General

Hansa Dutt Asha Devi 3491 9766 4225 fotjk.k Almora Female 09-04-2002 General

Govind Singh Neema Devi 5585 6300 1160 iRFkj[kksyk Almora Female 04-02-2002 General

Lacchi Ram Parwati Devi 9815 5045 8742 e;yxkao Almora Female 19/07/2002 S.C

Jodha Singh Mohani Devi 8034 6253 2124 lwx< Almora Female 05-12-2001 General

Jaman Singh Khilpa Devi ikyqiaj Almora Female 28/12/2002 General

Pratap Singh Hansi Devi 6114 4643 5488 <hdk Almora Female 15/06/2002 General

Chandan Singh Sheela Devi 6912 3858 6479 <hdk Almora Female 20/03/2003 General

Bhagwat Singh Nayak Hema Devi 7312 6420 1786 Fkkiyk Almora Female 30/11/2002 OBC

Gopal Singh Maheshi Devi 9463 2518 7285 ikry Almora Female 07-05-2001 General

Father Name Mother Name Adhar Number Address DISTRICT Gender DOB Categre Hindi Litt

Narayan Singh Neema Devi 6542 9062 3528 Laukot Rutbaw Almora Female 04-07-2023 General Hindi Litt

Jagat Singh Prabha Devi 4992 7856 6255 Tamadhon Almora Male 24/10/2001 General

Durga Singh Manral Uma Devi 4046 4457 6176 Baulekhal Almora Female 19/06/2003 General

Bahendra Singh Bangari Laxmi Devi 2561 1808 3474 Kumaleshwar Almora Female 08-11-2003 General

Mahesh Chandra Geeta Devi 4022 3194 4447 Jaikhal Almora Female 04-01-2003 General

Puran Singh Bhawana Bisht 7389 8158 5267 Naula Almora Female 25/06/2002 General

Bhairav Dutt Pushpa Devi 7982 1101 2368 Bamanchauna Almora Female 29/12/2002 General

Laxman Singh Jeena Basanti Devi 4262 5433 9592 Khureri Almora Male 05-05-2002 General

Gopal Datt Papnoi Dhana Devi 6239 3536 0785 Udepur Almora Female 01-05-2003 General

Prakash Kumar Prabha Devi 7377 0776 3740 Titri Almora Male 10-11-2002 SC

Himmat Singh Kandari Heema Devi 4408 0608 0167 Kumaleshwar Almora Male 26/12/2001 General

Kamal Singh Kamala Devi 9176 6390 1119 Betandhar Almora Female 26/03/2003 General
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Pol Geog.

Pol Geog.

Pol Geog.

Soci Geog.

Soci Geog.

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci



Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Eco 

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci



Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Eco 

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Eco Eng

Eco Eng

Pol Soci



Pol Soci Eng

Pol Soci

Botany Chemistry

Botany Chemistry

Botany Chemistry

Pol Soci Eco Geog. Eng

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci Eco 

Soci Eng

Soci Eco 

Pol Soci

Pol Eco 

Pol Soci Eco 
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Subject



Pol Soci

Pol Eco Eng

Soci Eng

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci Eco 

Pol Eco 

Soci Eco 

Pol Soci

Pol Eco Eng

Pol Eco 

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci



Soci Eco 

Pol Soci

Pol Eco 

Soci Eco Eng

Soci Eco 

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Soci Eco 

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Soci Geog

Eco Geog Eng

Pol Eco Geog

Eco Geog

Eco Geog Eng



Pol Eco Geog

Pol Eco Eng

Pol Eco Geog

Pol Eco Eng

Soci Eco Eng

Pol Eco Eng

Pol Eco Eng

Pol Eco Eng

Pol Eco 

Pol Eco Eng

Pol Eco Eng

Soci Eco Eng

Pol Eco Eng

Pol Eco Eng



Pol Eco Eng

Eco Geog

Pol Eco Eng

Soci Geog Eng

Pol Soci Geog

Pol Geog

Soci Geog Eng

Eco Geog Eng

Eco Geog Eng

Pol Geog Eng

Pol Geog

Soci Geog Eng

Soci Geog Eng

Pol Soci Geog

Soci Eco Geog



Pol Soci Geog

Soci Geog

Pol Soci Geog

Pol Soci Eco 

pol Soci Eco

Pol Eco

Pol Soci

Botany Chemistry

Botany Chemistry

Botany Chemistry

Pol Soci Eco Geog. Eng SGPA

Pol Soci p

Pol Soci P

B.Sc III Sem2023-24

Subject



Pol Soci Eco p

Soci Eng p

Soci Eco p

Pol Soci p

Pol Eco p

Pol Soci Eco p

Pol Soci p

Pol Eco Eng

Soci Eng p

Pol Soci P

Pol Soci p

Pol Soci P

Pol Soci Eco p

Pol Eco p

Soci Eco 

Pol Soci P

Pol Eco Eng p

Pol Eco p

Pol Soci p

Pol Soci p

Pol Soci p

Pol Soci p

Soci Eco p

Pol Soci p

Pol Eco 

Soci Eco Eng p

Soci Eco p

Pol Soci

Pol Soci p

Soci Eco p

Pol Soci p

Pol Soci P

Soci Geog p



Eco Geog Eng p

Pol Eco Geog P

Eco Geog p

Eco Geog Eng p

Pol Eco Geog P

Pol Eco Eng p

Pol Eco Geog P

Pol Eco Eng

Soci Eco Eng

Pol Eco Eng

Pol Eco Eng p

Pol Eco Eng p

Pol Eco p

Pol Eco Eng p

Pol Eco Eng p

Soci Eco Eng p

Pol Eco Eng p

Pol Eco Eng p

Pol Eco Eng p

Eco Geog p

Pol Eco Eng p

Soci Geog Eng p

Pol Soci Geog P

Pol Geog p

Soci Geog Eng p

Eco Geog Eng p

Eco Geog Eng p

Pol Geog Eng p

Pol Geog p

Soci Geog Eng p

Soci Geog Eng p

Pol Soci Geog p

Soci Eco Geog p



Pol Soci Geog P

Soci Geog p

Pol Soci Geog P

Pol Soci Eco p

p

pol Soci Eco p

Pol Eco P

Pol Soci

Botany Chemistry p

Botany Chemistry p

Botany Chemistry p

Pol Soci Eco Geog. Eng

Pol Geog. Eng

Pol Soci

Pol Geog.

Pol Geog. Eng

Soci Geog.

Pol Eng

Pol Soci Geog.

Soci Geog.

Eco Geog. Eng

Pol Eco 

Eco Geog.

Pol Eco

Pol Soci Eco

Soci Geog.

Pol Soci Eng

Pol Geog.
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B.A III Year 2023-24



Soci Eco Eng

Eco Geog. Eng

Eco Geog. Eng

Eco Geog. Eng

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Eco Geog. Eng

Pol Eco

Eco Geog. Eng

Pol Soci

Pol Eco Eng

Soci Geog.

Pol Eco Eng

Pol Geog.

Soci Eco 

Pol Geog.

Pol Geog.

Pol Soci

Soci Eco

Soci Geog.

Pol Eco 

Pol Soci Eng

Pol Eco Eng

Pol Soci Eng

Soci Geog.

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Eco Geog. Eng

Pol Eco 



Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Eco

Pol Soci

Pol Soci

Pol Soci Eng

Pol Eco

Pol Eco Eng

Soci Geog. Eng

Pol Soci

Pol Soci Eco

Pol Soci

Botany Chemistry

Botany Chemistry

Botany Chemistry

Botany Chemistry

Botany Chemistry

Botany Chemistry

Botany Chemistry

Botany Chemistry

Botany Chemistry

Botany Chemistry

Botany Chemistry

Political Sci Economics

Political Sci

Political Sci

Political Sci

M.A. All (III Semester)  2023-24



Political Sci

Political Sci

Political Sci

Political Sci

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics

Political Sci Economics

Political Sci

Political Sci

Political Sci

Political Sci

Political Sci

Political Sci

Political Sci

Economics

Economics

Economics

Economics
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